



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 281/9138297969 Date 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 25

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                             | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000644 | 105423900009          | Sash 74,5/82 mm 1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 5,35 m<br>taped, unpackaged<br>with one gasket, black<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 10,700 Meter                                                                                                                                                                           | 7,56       | (**) | 80,89        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 24,91        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 1,06-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                        |            |      | 104,74       |
| 000645 | 105423900011          | Sash 74,5/82 mm 1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 4,05 m<br>taped, unpackaged<br>with one gasket, black<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 4,050 Meter                                                                                                                                                                            | 7,56       | (**) | 30,62        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 9,43         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                        |            |      | 39,65        |
| 000646 | 105424900011          | Spacer Bar 74/27,6 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,65 m<br>unpackaged, 1s. punched                                                                                                         |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 2,650 Meter                                                                                                                                                                            | 2,18       | (**) | 5,78         |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 2,06         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                        |            |      | 7,76         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 26

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                   | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                               | Unit   |      |            |     |              |
| 000647 | 105425900002      | Guide Profil 36,6/74 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 3,90 m<br>unpacked                                |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 3,900 Meter                                                                                   |        | 1,84 | (**)       |     | 7,18         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 2,56         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 0,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |        |      |            |     | 9,64         |
| 000648 | 105426900010      | Cover Profile 28,7/101mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,62 m<br>unpacked                            |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,620 Meter                                                                                   |        | 2,49 | (**)       |     | 6,52 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 2,33         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 0,09-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |        |      |            |     | 8,76         |
| 000649 | 105427900003      | Center Profile 42,5/23 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,60 m<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, black |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,600 Meter                                                                                   |        | 1,65 | (**)       |     | 4,29 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 1,53         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 0,06-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |        |      |            |     | 5,76         |
| 000650 | 105432900002      | Cover Profile 8/74 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 3,02 m<br>taped, unpackaged                      |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 3,020 Meter                                                                                   |        | 1,19 | (**)       |     | 3,59         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 1,28         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |        |      |            |     | 0,05-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |        |      |            |     | 4,82         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8501 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 27

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                           | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000651 | 105433900004          | Abdeck.pr. 8/42 VM vp. 3,02 m ls.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                                                 |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                                                                          | 2,13       | (**) | 6,43         |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 1,98         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 8,33         |
| 000652 | 105434900002          | Rebate Bead 39,6//13,7 mm light grey<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,00 m<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, grey                                                                    |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 2,000 Meter                                                                                                                                                          | 0,96       | (**) | 1,92         |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,69         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,03-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 2,58         |
| 000653 | 105435900002          | Center Profile 48,7/105 mm<br>Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 3,02 m<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                                                                          | 7,06       | (**) | 21,32        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 6,57         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,28-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 27,61        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 388 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.:                      Date  
19031                      281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 28

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                                | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                                                            | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000654 | 105436900003      | Cover Profile 30/89,5 mm<br>1s.Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82                      4,55 m<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 4,550 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                |        |      | 5,18       | (**) | 23,57        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                   |        |      |            |      | 7,26         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                   |        |      |            |      | 0,31-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                            |        |      |            |      | 30,52        |
| 000655 | 105440000040      | VEKAMOTION 82 Bodenschwellenset<br>Größe 40, Bauhöhe 2,70 m<br>lichtgrau                                                                                                                   |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 118,55                                                                                                                                                                                     |        |      | (**)       |      | 118,55 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                                                   |        |      |            |      | 42,32        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                   |        |      |            |      | 1,61-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                            |        |      |            |      | 159,26       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnhofstr. 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 29

| Pos.              | Article      | Description                                                | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|-------------------|--------------|------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|                   | Quant. Unit  |                                                            |             |            |      |              |
| 000656            | 106136303400 | Dichtset Rahmen Max VEKAMOTION 82 rechts<br>bestehend aus: |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 2 x 106.120 links                                          |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.120 rechts                                         |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 2 x 106.122 links                                          |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 2 x 106.122 rechts                                         |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.125 rechts                                         |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.127 rechts                                         |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.143                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.144                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.149                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.155                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.159                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 30 x 141.014                                               |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1,00 Piece                                                 |             | 18,18      | (**) | 18,18 *      |
| Discount Elect.Or |              | 1,000- %                                                   |             |            |      | 0,18-        |
|                   |              |                                                            |             |            |      | 18,00        |
| 000657            | 106137303400 | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 rechts<br>bestehend aus:     |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.126 rechts                                         |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.130                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.145                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.148 rechts                                         |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 106.172                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 20 x 108.016                                               |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 109.147                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1 x 109.157                                                |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 38 x 141.013                                               |             |            |      |              |
|                   |              | 1,00 Piece                                                 |             | 21,11      | (**) | 21,11 *      |
| Discount Elect.Or |              | 1,000- %                                                   |             |            |      | 0,21-        |
|                   |              |                                                            |             |            |      | 20,90        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0556656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5556 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 30

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                       | Quant.          | Unit     | Price/unit | USt   | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------|----------|------------|-------|--------------|
|        | Quant.       |                                                                                   | Unit            |          |            |       |              |
| 000658 | 107261100140 | Glasleiste 9,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz | 3,00            | Piece    | 19,500     | Meter | 0,65 (**)    |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 35,700          | %        |            |       | 12,68 *      |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 1,000-          | %        |            |       | 4,53         |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 0,17-        |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 17,04        |
| 000659 | 112548000000 | Dichtungsset VEKAMOTION Gr. 65/2700<br>bestehend aus:                             | 112.420.0000.00 | 26,0     | Meter      |       |              |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 112.533.0000.00 | 3,20     | Meter      |       |              |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 112.540.0000.00 | 5,50     | Meter      |       |              |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 112.541.0000.00 | 1 Paar - | 3,0 x 2,70 | Meter |              |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 1,00            | Piece    | 52,77      | (**)  | 52,77 *      |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 1,000-          | %        |            |       | 0,53-        |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 52,24        |
| 000660 | 113047000000 | STEEL REINFORCEMENT<br>50 X 20 X 1,5 MM                                           | 1,00            | Bundle   | 6,000      | Meter | 2,72 (**)    |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 30,000          | %        |            |       | 16,32 *      |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 1,000-          | %        |            |       | 4,90         |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 0,21-        |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 21,01        |
| 000661 | 113047000030 | Verst. 50/20/1,5 VEKAMOTION 3,00 m                                                | 2,00            | Piece    | 6,000      | Meter | 2,72 (**)    |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 30,000          | %        |            |       | 16,32 *      |
|        |              |                                                                                   | 1,000-          | %        |            |       | 4,90         |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 0,21-        |
|        |              |                                                                                   |                 |          |            |       | 21,01        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 31

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                 | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                             | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000662 | 113047000044      | Verst. 50/20/1,5 VEKAMOTION | 4,40   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 4,400  | Meter | 2,72       | (**) | 11,97 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 3,59         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,16-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 15,40        |
| 000663 | 113047000052      | Verst. 50/20/1,5 VEKAMOTION | 5,20   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 5,200  | Meter | 2,72       | (**) | 14,14 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 4,24         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,18-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 18,20        |
| 000664 | 113047200000      | Verst. 50/20/2 geschlossen  | 6,00   | Meter |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                             | 6,000  | Meter | 3,64       | (**) | 21,84 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 6,55         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,28-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 28,11        |
| 000665 | 113449200024      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr | 2,45   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 2,450  | Meter | 5,78       | (**) | 14,16 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 4,25         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,18-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 18,23        |
| 000666 | 113449200036      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr | 3,65   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 3,650  | Meter | 5,78       | (**) | 21,10 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 6,33         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,27-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 27,16        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8501 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 Date 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 32

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                       | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                   |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000667 | 113449500000      | Verst. 40/48/2 vorgefr. 2,45m<br>für 105.421<br>(Dornmaß 27,5 mm) | 1,00   | Piece | 20,41      | (**) | 20,41 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                                                   | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 6,12         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                   | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,27-        |
|        |                   |                                                                   |        |       |            |      | 26,26        |

Order: 7142305286  
Delivery note 8142776642  
Delivery date KW 46 / 2022  
Order no.: 1425-22 from 07.09.2022  
Kommissionsnr.:

## 000668 VEKAMOTION

Series VEKAMOTION 82 MAX  
Scheme A left-hand opening  
Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk  
Colour no. interior No  
White  
Gasket colour black  
Maximum size 4000 x 2500  
Maximum size standard size  
1,00 Piece 0,00/ (\*\*)

|        |              |                                                               |      |                   |        |       |      |      |        |
|--------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|------|-------------------|--------|-------|------|------|--------|
| 000669 | 104560003439 | MOTION Alu Führungsprofil<br>3.900 mm, E6/EV1<br>6,70/15,4 mm | 1,00 | Piece             | 3,900  | Meter | 1,80 | (**) | 7,02 * |
|        |              |                                                               |      | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 | %     |      |      | 2,11   |
|        |              |                                                               |      | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- | %     |      |      | 0,09-  |
|        |              |                                                               |      |                   |        |       |      |      | 9,04   |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
Bahnhofstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 33

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                                                                        | Quant. Unit               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000670 | 105421900063 | Sash 86/82 mm<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>VEKAMOTION 82 5,15 m<br>taped, packaged                                                                        | 1,00 Piece<br>5,150 Meter | 8,06       | (**) | 41,51        |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                          | 30,800 %                  |            |      | 12,79        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %                  |            |      | 0,54-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                    |                           |            |      | 53,76        |
| 000671 | 105421900065 | Sash 86/82 mm<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>VEKAMOTION 82 3,95 m<br>taped, packaged                                                                        | 1,00 Piece<br>3,950 Meter | 8,06       | (**) | 31,84        |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                          | 30,800 %                  |            |      | 9,81         |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %                  |            |      | 0,42-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                    |                           |            |      | 41,23        |
| 000672 | 105422900015 | Casing Profile 62/194 mm 1s.Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 5,20 m<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White | 1,00 Piece<br>5,200 Meter | 11,13      | (**) | 57,88        |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                          | 30,800 %                  |            |      | 17,83        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %                  |            |      | 0,76-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                    |                           |            |      | 74,95        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBND DE 33 000  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: COMDE 33 000  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 34

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                            | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000673 | 105422900016      | Casing Profile 62/194 mm 1s.Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 4,02 m<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                     |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                        | 4,020  | Meter | 11,13      | (**) | 44,74        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 13,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,59-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 57,93        |
| 000674 | 105423900009      | Sash 74,5/82 mm 1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 5,35 m<br>taped, unpackaged<br>with one gasket, black<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                                                                        | 10,700 | Meter | 7,56       | (**) | 80,89        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 24,91        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,06-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 104,74       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0556656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 68 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 35

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                             | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000675 | 105423900011          | Sash 74,5/82 mm 1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 4,05 m<br>taped, unpackaged<br>with one gasket, black<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 4,050 Meter                                                                                                                                                                            | 7,56       | (**) | 30,62        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 9,43         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                        |            |      | 39,65        |
| 000676 | 105424900011          | Spacer Bar 74/27,6 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,65 m<br>unpackaged, 1s. punched                                                                                                         |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 2,650 Meter                                                                                                                                                                            | 2,18       | (**) | 5,78         |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 2,06         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                        |            |      | 7,76         |
| 000677 | 105425900002          | Guide Profil 36,6/74 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 3,90 m<br>unpackaged                                                                                                                       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 3,900 Meter                                                                                                                                                                            | 1,84       | (**) | 7,18         |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 2,56         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 0,10-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                        |            |      | 9,64         |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 36

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                      | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                  | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000678 | 105426900010      | Cover Profile 28,7/101mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82  | 2,62   | m    |            |      |              |
|        |                   | unpackaged                                       |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,620 Meter                                      |        |      | 2,49       | (**) | 6,52 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                         |        |      |            |      | 2,33         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                         |        |      |            |      | 0,09-        |
|        |                   |                                                  |        |      |            |      | 8,76         |
| 000679 | 105427900003      | Center Profile 42,5/23 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 | 2,60   | m    |            |      |              |
|        |                   | unpackaged<br>with one gasket, black             |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,600 Meter                                      |        |      | 1,65       | (**) | 4,29 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                         |        |      |            |      | 1,53         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                         |        |      |            |      | 0,06-        |
|        |                   |                                                  |        |      |            |      | 5,76         |
| 000680 | 105432900002      | Cover Profile 8/74 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82     | 3,02   | m    |            |      |              |
|        |                   | taped, unpackaged                                |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 3,020 Meter                                      |        |      | 1,19       | (**) | 3,59         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                         |        |      |            |      | 1,28         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                         |        |      |            |      | 0,05-        |
|        |                   |                                                  |        |      |            |      | 4,82         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE90 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 37

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                          | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                                                      |             |            |      |              |
| 000681 | 105433900004      | Abdeck.pr. 8/42 VM vp. 3,02 m 1s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                                                 |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                                                                          |             | 2,13       | (**) | 6,43         |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 1,98         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 8,33         |
| 000682 | 105434900002      | Rebate Bead 39,6//13,7 mm light grey<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,00 m<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, grey                                                                    |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,000 Meter                                                                                                                                                          |             | 0,96       | (**) | 1,92         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,69         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,03-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 2,58         |
| 000683 | 105435900002      | Center Profile 48,7/105 mm<br>Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 3,02 m<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                                                                          |             | 7,06       | (**) | 21,32        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 6,57         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,28-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 27,61        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8501 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 38

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                           | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000684 | 105436900003      | Cover Profile 30/89,5 mm<br>1s.Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 4,55 m<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                                                       | 4,550  | Meter | 5,18       | (**) | 23,57        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                       | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 7,26         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                       | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,31-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      | 30,52        |
| 000685 | 105440000040      | VEKAMOTION 82 Bodenschwellenset<br>Größe 40, Bauhöhe 2,70 m<br>lichtgrau                                                                                              |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       | 118,55     | (**) | 118,55 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                       | 35,700 | %     |            |      | 42,32        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                       | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,61-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      | 159,26       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0090 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 33 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 39

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Price/unit | USt   | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-------|--------------|
| 000686 | 106136203400          | Dichtset Rahmen Max VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.120 links<br>2 x 106.120 rechts<br>2 x 106.122 links<br>2 x 106.122 rechts<br>1 x 106.125 links<br>1 x 106.127 links<br>1 x 106.143<br>1 x 106.144<br>1 x 106.149<br>1 x 106.155<br>1 x 106.159<br>30 x 141.014 | 1,00 Piece | 18,18 | (**) 18,18 * |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |            |       | 0,18-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |       | 18,00        |
| 000687 | 106137203400          | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.126 links<br>1 x 106.130<br>1 x 106.145<br>1 x 106.148 links<br>1 x 106.172<br>20 x 108.016<br>1 x 109.147<br>1 x 109.157<br>38 x 141.013                                                                           | 1,00 Piece | 21,11 | (**) 21,11 * |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |            |       | 0,21-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |       | 20,90        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnhofstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 6566 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 40

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                       | Quant.              | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                   | Unit                |       |            |      |              |
| 000688 | 107261100140      | Glasleiste 9,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz | 19,500              | Meter | 0,65       | (**) | 12,68 *      |
|        | 3,00 Piece        |                                                                                   |                     |       |            |      |              |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                   | 35,700              | %     |            |      | 4,53         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                   | 1,000-              | %     |            |      | 0,17-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |                     |       |            |      | 17,04        |
| 000689 | 112548000000      | Dichtungsset VEKAMOTION Gr. 65/2700<br>bestehend aus:                             |                     |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.420.0000.00                                                                   | 26,0                | Meter |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.533.0000.00                                                                   | 3,20                | Meter |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.540.0000.00                                                                   | 5,50                | Meter |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.541.0000.00                                                                   | 1 Paar - 3,0 x 2,70 | Meter |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1,00 Piece                                                                        |                     |       | 52,77      | (**) | 52,77 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                   | 1,000-              | %     |            |      | 0,53-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |                     |       |            |      | 52,24        |
| 000690 | 113047000000      | STEEL REINFORCEMENT<br>50 X 20 X 1,5 MM                                           |                     |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                   | 6,000               | Meter | 2,72       | (**) | 16,32 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                                                                   | 30,000              | %     |            |      | 4,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                   | 1,000-              | %     |            |      | 0,21-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |                     |       |            |      | 21,01        |
| 000691 | 113047000030      | Verst. 50/20/1,5 VEKAMOTION 3,00 m                                                |                     |       |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        |                                                                                   | 6,000               | Meter | 2,72       | (**) | 16,32 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                                                                   | 30,000              | %     |            |      | 4,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                   | 1,000-              | %     |            |      | 0,21-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |                     |       |            |      | 21,01        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnhofstr. 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 41

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                 | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                             | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000692 | 113047000044      | Verst. 50/20/1,5 VEKAMOTION | 4,40   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 4,400  | Meter | 2,72       | (**) | 11,97 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 3,59         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,16-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 15,40        |
| 000693 | 113047000052      | Verst. 50/20/1,5 VEKAMOTION | 5,20   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 5,200  | Meter | 2,72       | (**) | 14,14 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 4,24         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,18-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 18,20        |
| 000694 | 113047200000      | Verst. 50/20/2 geschlossen  | 6,00   | Meter |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                             | 6,000  | Meter | 3,64       | (**) | 21,84 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 6,55         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,28-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 28,11        |
| 000695 | 113449200024      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr | 2,45   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 2,450  | Meter | 5,78       | (**) | 14,16 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 4,25         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,18-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 18,23        |
| 000696 | 113449200036      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr | 3,65   | m     |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                             | 3,650  | Meter | 5,78       | (**) | 21,10 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                             | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 6,33         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                             | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,27-        |
|        |                   |                             |        |       |            |      | 27,16        |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE60 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 42

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                       | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                   | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000697 | 113449500000      | Verst. 40/48/2 vorgefr. 2,45m<br>für 105.421<br>(Dornmaß 27,5 mm) | 1,00   | Piece | 20,41      | (**) | 20,41 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                                                   | 30,000 | %     |            |      | 6,12         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                   | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,27-        |
|        |                   |                                                                   |        |       |            |      | 26,26        |

Order: 7142287485  
 Delivery note 8142776643  
 Delivery date KW 46 / 2022  
 Order no.: 1324-22 from 18.08.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                                 |      |                   |        |       |      |      |         |
|--------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------|-------------------|--------|-------|------|------|---------|
| 000698 | 101354023212 | Blendrahmen 81/76mm SL76/AD<br>2s.Sonderfolie<br>beids.abgeklebt, verpackt<br>mit Dichtung schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Moss green<br>Colour no. interior Moss green<br>Brown | 1,00 | Piece             | 6,500  | Meter | 6,48 | (**) | 42,12 * |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                                 |      | Surcharge         | 30,800 | %     |      |      | 12,97   |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                                 |      | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- | %     |      |      | 0,55-   |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                                                 |      |                   |        |       |      |      | 54,54   |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 43

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                                           | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000699 | 105401023222          | HT-Flügel 125/76 mm SL76 2s. Sonderfolie<br>nach aussen öffnend<br>beids.abgeklebt, verpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Moss green<br>Colour no. interior Moss green<br>Brown |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 13,42      | (**) | 87,23 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 26,87        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 1,14-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 112,96       |
| 000700 | 114052023242          | Verbreiterung 15/76 mm 2s.Sonderfolie<br>SOFTLINE 76<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Moss green<br>Colour no. interior Moss green<br>White                            |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 4,60       | (**) | 29,90 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 9,21         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,39-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 38,72        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 44

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                                                                   | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt   | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|-------|--------------|
|        | Quant.       |                                                                                                                                                               | Unit   |       |            |       |              |
| 000701 | 107273033240 | Glasleiste 29,5/25 mm Sonderfolie<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Moss green<br>Colour no. interior No<br>Brown | 1,00   | Piece | 6,500      | Meter | 3,06 (**)    |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 19,89 *      |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 6,13         |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 0,26-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 25,76        |
| 000702 | 143007600505 | Fenster Stift moosgrün RAL 6005<br>2 Jahre UV-beständig gemäß VOB<br>VOC-Gehalt (g/L) 770                                                                     | 1,00   | Piece | 9,90       |       | 9,90 (**)    |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 0,10-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 9,80         |
| 000703 | 143007915205 | Fenster Stift weiß<br>2 Jahre UV-beständig gemäß VOB<br>VOC-Gehalt (g/L) 770                                                                                  | 4,00   | Piece | 9,90       |       | 39,60 (**)   |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 0,40-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |       | 39,20        |

Order: 7142348581  
 Delivery note 8142776646  
 Delivery date KW 46 / 2022  
 Order no.: 1564-22 from 20.10.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.: STD

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 45

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                           | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                       |        |      |            |      |              |
| 000704 | 143007701605      | Corner fix pen, RAL 7016 Dark Grey    |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 2 years UV resistant according to VOB |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 12,000 Piece                          |        |      | 9,90       | (**) | 118,80       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                              |        |      |            |      | 1,19-        |
|        |                   |                                       |        |      |            |      | 117,61       |
| 000705 | 143007217807      | Corner fix pen, Walnut                |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | Guarantee for 2 year UV-resistant     |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 4,00 Piece                            |        |      | 9,90       | (**) | 39,60        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                              |        |      |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                   |                                       |        |      |            |      | 39,20        |
| 000706 | 143007000200      | EDGE FIX PEN, BROWN                   |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 4,00 Piece                            |        |      | 9,90       | (**) | 39,60        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                              |        |      |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                   |                                       |        |      |            |      | 39,20        |
| 000707 | 143007701601      | Corner fix pen, anthracite grey       |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 2,00 Piece                            |        |      | 9,90       | (**) | 19,80        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                              |        |      |            |      | 0,20-        |
|        |                   |                                       |        |      |            |      | 19,60        |
| 000708 | 102238400114      | Setzpfosten 118/70 mm weiss           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | SOFTLINE 70                           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | abgeklebt - unverpackt                |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | mit Dichtung (2x) grau                |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                          |        |      | 5,55       | (**) | 144,30 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                              |        |      |            |      | 51,52        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                              |        |      |            |      | 1,96-        |
|        |                   |                                       |        |      |            |      | 193,86       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 356 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBND DE 33 000  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE 33 000  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE 31 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 Date 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 46

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                       | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                   |        |      |            |     |              |
| 000709 | 107214400140      | Glazing bead 23.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>co-ex gasket 112.312 grey |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 8,00 Bundle       | 624,000                                                                           | Meter  | 0,77 | (**)       |     | 480,48 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 171,53       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 6,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |        |      |            |     | 645,49       |
| 000710 | 107218400140      | Glazing bead 11.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket grey          |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 10,00 Bundle      | 780,000                                                                           | Meter  | 0,88 | (**)       |     | 686,40 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 245,04       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 9,31-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |        |      |            |     | 922,13       |
| 000711 | 107214900002      | Glzbd 23,5/21 SL70coex-gkt312-ca g.oak                                            |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Bundle       | 156,000                                                                           | Meter  | 1,58 | (**)       |     | 246,48 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 75,92        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 3,22-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |        |      |            |     | 319,18       |
| 000712 | 106442403400      | Falzeckverbinder 32,9 / 50,5 mm<br>f. Bodenschwelle 104.530, silber               |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 2 Carton          | 50,000                                                                            | Pair   | 3,00 | (**)       |     | 150,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                                            | %      |      |            |     | 1,50-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |        |      |            |     | 148,50       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.:                      Date  
19031                      281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 47

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                 | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                             | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000713 | 109648100100      | Endkappe 12/43 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.424, weiss                      |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Bundle       | 50,000 Pair                                                                 |        |      | 0,79       | (**) | 39,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                    |        |      |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                   |                                                                             |        |      |            |      | 39,10        |
| 000714 | 109648101000      | Endkappe 12/43 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.424, schwarz                    |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 25,000 Pair                                                                 |        |      | 0,79       | (**) | 19,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                    |        |      |            |      | 0,20-        |
|        |                   |                                                                             |        |      |            |      | 19,55        |
| 000715 | 109127200100      | Endkappe 26,7/44,9 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.531 SL 76/82, links, weiss  |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 2 Bag             | 50,000 Piece                                                                |        |      | 0,51       | (**) | 25,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                    |        |      |            |      | 0,26-        |
|        |                   |                                                                             |        |      |            |      | 25,24        |
| 000716 | 109127300100      | Endkappe 26,7/44,9 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.531 SL 76/82, rechts, weiß  |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 2 Bag             | 50,000 Piece                                                                |        |      | 0,51       | (**) | 25,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                    |        |      |            |      | 0,26-        |
|        |                   |                                                                             |        |      |            |      | 25,24        |
| 000717 | 109127201000      | Endkappe 26,7/44,9 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.531 SL 76/82 links, schwarz |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1 Bag             | 25,000 Piece                                                                |        |      | 0,51       | (**) | 12,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                    |        |      |            |      | 0,13-        |
|        |                   |                                                                             |        |      |            |      | 12,62        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 48

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                  | Quant.  | Unit  | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      |              |
| 000718 | 109127301000      | Endkappe 26,7/44,9 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.531 SL 76/82, rechts, schwarz                                                                |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1 Bag             |                                                                                                                                              | 25,000  | Piece | 0,51       | (**) | 12,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                              | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 0,13-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      | 12,62        |
| 000719 | 119102100102      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>abgeklebt, verpackt - - - - weiss                                                                   |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Half Sti     |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 15,00 Bundle      |                                                                                                                                              | 97,500  | Meter | 8,16       | (**) | 795,60 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                              | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 284,03       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                              | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 10,80-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      | 1.068,83     |
| 000720 | 119101100102      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>abgeklebt, verpackt - - - - weiss                                                                   |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Half Sti     |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 15,00 Bundle      |                                                                                                                                              | 97,500  | Meter | 9,25       | (**) | 901,88 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                              | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 321,97       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                              | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 12,24-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      | 1.211,61     |
| 000721 | 108124500142      | Rollladenführung einfach weiss<br>38/58(10/25) mm,<br>universal, ohne Lasche,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Di.+Dicht-Li. grau |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                              | 130,000 | Meter | 2,21       | (**) | 287,30 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                              | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 102,57       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                              | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 3,90-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |         |       |            |      | 385,97       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 49

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                           | Quant. | Unit   | Price/unit | USt   | Price in EUR   |
|--------|--------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|--------|------------|-------|----------------|
|        | Quant.       |                                                                                                                       | Unit   |        |            |       |                |
| 000722 | 108125400141 | Rollladenführung doppelt weiss<br>38/70 (10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt unverpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht. (4fach) grau | 10,00  | Piece  | 65,000     | Meter | 5,14 (**)      |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 334,10         |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 119,27         |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 4,53-          |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 448,84         |
| 000723 | 119186200100 | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.li. VV2, weiss Export                                                                         | 6      | Carton | 150,000    | Piece | 1,48 (**)      |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 222,00 *       |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 2,22-          |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 219,78         |
| 000724 | 119186300100 | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.re. VV2, weiss Export                                                                         | 6      | Carton | 150,000    | Piece | 1,48 (**)      |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 222,00 *       |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 2,22-          |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 219,78         |
| 000725 | 119186201000 | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.li. VV2, schwarz Export                                                                       | 2      | Carton | 50,000     | Piece | 385,00/100(**) |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 192,50         |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 1,93-          |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 190,57         |
| 000726 | 119186301000 | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.re. VV2, schwarz Export                                                                       | 2      | Carton | 50,000     | Piece | 385,00/100(**) |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 192,50         |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 1,93-          |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |        |        |            |       | 190,57         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 50

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                    | Quant.  | Unit  | Price/unit     | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|---------|-------|----------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                |         |       |                |     |              |
| 000727 | 119283200100      | 220/231,5 mm Kopfstück mit Lagerzapfen,<br>weiss, links, VV2   |         |       |                |     |              |
|        | 4 Carton          |                                                                | 100,000 | Piece | 360,00/100(**) |     | 360,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000-  | %     |                |     | 3,60-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |         |       |                |     | 356,40       |
| 000728 | 119283300100      | 220/231,5 mm Kopfstück mit Lagerzapfen,<br>weiss, rechts, VV2  |         |       |                |     |              |
|        | 4 Carton          |                                                                | 100,000 | Piece | 360,00/100(**) |     | 360,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000-  | %     |                |     | 3,60-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |         |       |                |     | 356,40       |
| 000729 | 119214000000      | Verbindungsflasche VEKA<br>VEKA VARIANT 2.0<br>für alle Größen |         |       |                |     |              |
|        | 3 Carton          |                                                                | 300,000 | Piece | 0,57 (**)      |     | 171,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000-  | %     |                |     | 1,71-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |         |       |                |     | 169,29       |
| 000730 | 119290101000      | Einlauftrichter rechts/links,<br>innen, schwarz Export         |         |       |                |     |              |
|        | 10,00 Bundle      |                                                                | 100,000 | Pair  | 120,00/100(**) |     | 120,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000-  | %     |                |     | 1,20-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |         |       |                |     | 118,80       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8501 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE 33 400  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 51

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                        | Quant. | Unit          | Price/unit | UST | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                    | Unit   |               |            |     |              |
| 000731 | 119270401000      | Einlauftrichter einfach innen/außen, li/re für VV 2.0, schwarz     |        |               |            |     |              |
|        | 10 Bag            | 100,000                                                            | Pair   | 0,86          | (**)       |     | 86,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                             | %      |               |            |     | 0,86-        |
|        |                   |                                                                    |        |               |            |     | 85,14        |
| 000732 | 119291000100      | Mini Gurtfü. m. 2 Bürsten, VV 2.0 weiss                            |        |               |            |     |              |
|        | 5 Bag             | 500,000                                                            | Piece  | 52,80/100(**) |            |     | 264,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                             | %      |               |            |     | 2,64-        |
|        |                   |                                                                    |        |               |            |     | 261,36       |
| 000733 | 119279000000      | 175 Abdeckscheibe innen f.119.286 VV 2.0                           |        |               |            |     |              |
|        | 2 Carton          | 200,000                                                            | Piece  | 70,00/100(**) |            |     | 140,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                             | %      |               |            |     | 1,40-        |
|        |                   |                                                                    |        |               |            |     | 138,60       |
| 000734 | 119276000000      | Adapter SW40 2/73,6 f.119.277/278/279 VV2                          |        |               |            |     |              |
|        | 5 Bag             | 500,000                                                            | Piece  | 25,00/100(**) |            |     | 125,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                             | %      |               |            |     | 1,25-        |
|        |                   |                                                                    |        |               |            |     | 123,75       |
| 000735 | 119010000000      | KS-Trennlager Mittel u.Doppellager Rolladenkasten 230 x 175 Export |        |               |            |     |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle       | 50,000                                                             | Piece  | 3,98          | (**)       |     | 199,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000-                                                             | %      |               |            |     | 1,99-        |
|        |                   |                                                                    |        |               |            |     | 197,01       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 52

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                   | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                               |        |      |            |      |              |
| 000736 | 119441000000      | Mittellagerzapfen Pa 6 GF30<br>Farbe: schwarz                                 |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Bundle      | 100,000 Piece                                                                 |        |      | 0,82       | (**) | 82,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                      |        |      |            |      | 0,82-        |
|        |                   |                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 81,18        |
| 000737 | 119287100100      | 175/230 Adap.Insekt 119.286 li/re VV2, weiss                                  |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1 Carton          | 100,000 Pair                                                                  |        |      | 0,81       | (**) | 81,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                      |        |      |            |      | 0,81-        |
|        |                   |                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 80,19        |
| 000738 | 119399200100      | Alu Führungsschiene doppelt für Insektenschutz<br>incl. Bürste, VV 2.0, weiss |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Piece       | 65,000 Meter                                                                  |        |      | 12,30      | (**) | 799,50 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                      |        |      |            |      | 8,00-        |
|        |                   |                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 791,50       |
| 000739 | 108128000000      | Alu-Rollladenführung 58/38 mm<br>VEKA VARIANT 2.0<br>Alu roh                  |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 15,00 Piece       | 90,000 Meter                                                                  |        |      | 8,33       | (**) | 749,70       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                      |        |      |            |      | 7,50-        |
|        |                   |                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 742,20       |
| 000740 | 108129000000      | Doppelte Alu-Rollladenführung 70 / 38 mm<br>VEKA VARIANT 2.0<br>Alu roh       |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Piece        | 30,000 Meter                                                                  |        |      | 9,44       | (**) | 283,20       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                      |        |      |            |      | 2,83-        |
|        |                   |                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 280,37       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 53

| Pos.            | Article<br>Quant.Unit   | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                            | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000741          | 119242100000            | Statikkonsole 182/149 mm<br>für VEKAVARIANT 2.0 210<br>incl. Zubehör                                  |            |      |              |
|                 | 4 Carton                | 20,000 Set                                                                                            | 17,55      | (**) | 351,00       |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or       | 1,000- %                                                                                              |            |      | 3,51-        |
|                 |                         |                                                                                                       |            |      | 347,49       |
| Order:          | 7142362072              |                                                                                                       |            |      |              |
| Delivery note   | 8142776647              |                                                                                                       |            |      |              |
| Delivery date   | KW 46 / 2022            |                                                                                                       |            |      |              |
| Order no.:      | 1615-22 from 04.11.2022 |                                                                                                       |            |      |              |
| Kommissionsnr.: | BIJELO                  |                                                                                                       |            |      |              |
| 000742          | 102218400114            | Mullion 85/70 mm white<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with 2 gaskets, grey            |            |      |              |
|                 | 30,00 Piece             | 195,000 Meter                                                                                         | 3,71       | (**) | 723,45 *     |
|                 | Surcharge               | 35,700 %                                                                                              |            |      | 258,27       |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or       | 1,000- %                                                                                              |            |      | 9,82-        |
|                 |                         |                                                                                                       |            |      | 971,90       |
| 000743          | 102236400114            | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm white<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with glazing gasket, grey |            |      |              |
|                 | 30,00 Piece             | 195,000 Meter                                                                                         | 3,22       | (**) | 627,90 *     |
|                 | Surcharge               | 35,700 %                                                                                              |            |      | 224,16       |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or       | 1,000- %                                                                                              |            |      | 8,52-        |
|                 |                         |                                                                                                       |            |      | 843,54       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnhofsstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 54

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                            | Quant.  | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------|---------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                        |         |       |            |      |              |
| 000744 | 103241400124      | Sash 105/70 ext+gl-gk.gr. pf.up. white |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 20,00 Piece       |                                        | 130,000 | Meter | 5,02       | (**) | 652,60 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                        | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 232,98       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                        | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 8,86-        |
|        |                   |                                        |         |       |            |      | 876,72       |
| 000745 | 105401400124      | HT-Flügel 125/76 mm SL76 weiss         |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | nach aussen öffnend                    |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | beids.abgeklebt, unverpackt            |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.grau   |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        |                                        | 19,500  | Meter | 6,41       | (**) | 125,00 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                        | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 44,63        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                        | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 1,70-        |
|        |                   |                                        |         |       |            |      | 167,93       |
| 000746 | 101354400114      | Blendrahmen 81/76mm SL76/AD weiss      |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | beids. abgekl., unverpackt             |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | mit Dichtung grau                      |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Piece        |                                        | 32,500  | Meter | 3,27       | (**) | 106,28 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                        | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 37,94        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                        | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 1,44-        |
|        |                   |                                        |         |       |            |      | 142,78       |
| 000747 | 114200200144      | Verbreiterung 15/70 mm weiss           |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 70 mm Systeme beids.abgekl. unverpackt |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2                    |         |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | mit Dichtlippen                        |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Piece       |                                        | 65,000  | Meter | 2,04       | (**) | 132,60 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                        | 35,700  | %     |            |      | 47,34        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                        | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 1,80-        |
|        |                   |                                        |         |       |            |      | 178,14       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 55

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                   | Quant.  | Unit     | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|----------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                               | Unit    |          |            |      |              |
| 000748 | 114202200144      | Verbreiterung 45/70 mm weiss<br>70er Syst. beids.abgekl. unverpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |         |          |            |      |              |
|        | 15,00 Piece       |                                                                                                               | 97,500  | Meter    | 3,56       | (**) | 347,10 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                               |         | 35,700 % |            |      | 123,91       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                               |         | 1,000- % |            |      | 4,71-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |         |          |            |      | 466,30       |
| 000749 | 114203200144      | Frame Extension, 100/70 mm, white<br>TOPLINE<br>with gasket lips<br>protective foil, packed                   |         |          |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Piece       |                                                                                                               | 65,000  | Meter    | 6,70       | (**) | 435,50 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                               |         | 35,700 % |            |      | 155,47       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                               |         | 1,000- % |            |      | 5,91-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |         |          |            |      | 585,06       |
| 000750 | 109049100106      | ANGLE 20/25/2 MM                                                                                              |         |          |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                               | 130,000 | Meter    | 0,62       | (**) | 80,60        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                               |         | 35,700 % |            |      | 28,77        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                               |         | 1,000- % |            |      | 1,09-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |         |          |            |      | 108,28       |
| 000751 | 109001900001      | Winkelprofil 60/40/3 mm weiss<br>außen abgekl. (beide Schenkel)<br>gebündelt, unverpackt                      |         |          |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                               | 130,000 | Meter    | 2,32       | (**) | 301,60       |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                               |         | 35,700 % |            |      | 107,67       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                               |         | 1,000- % |            |      | 4,09-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |         |          |            |      | 405,18       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 08 - Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0048 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635678 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 56

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                          | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                      | Unit   |       |            |     |              |
| 000752 | 104427013400      | Threshold 70/20, thermal isolated<br>EV1/black                                                       |        |       |            |     |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                         |        | 10,08 | (**)       |     | 196,56 *     |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 58,97        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 2,56-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |        |       |            |     | 252,97       |
| 000753 | 104530003400      | Threshold 76/20, thermal isolated<br>EV1/lightgrey                                                   |        |       |            |     |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                         |        | 14,44 | (**)       |     | 281,58       |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 84,47        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 3,66-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |        |       |            |     | 362,39       |
| 000754 | 119100034702      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.235<br>eins.AUßEN anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>abgeklebt, verpackt |        |       |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                         |        | 16,65 | (**)       |     | 216,45 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 66,67        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 2,83-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |        |       |            |     | 280,29       |
| 000755 | 112253001400      | Glazing- (SL, TL, AL) and<br>external gasket (TL, AD, AL)<br>grey, counter-clockwise                 |        |       |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 400,000 Meter                                                                                        |        | 0,22  | (**)       |     | 88,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |        |       |            |     | 0,88-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |        |       |            |     | 87,12        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 388 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 57

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                              | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                          | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000756 | 112254001400      | Sash external gasket, grey, rightside    |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 400,000 Meter                            |        |      | 0,22       | (**) | 88,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                 |        |      |            |      | 0,88-        |
|        |                   |                                          |        |      |            |      | 87,12        |
| 000757 | 101214400114      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD white               |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | protective foil + unpacked               |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | with external gasket, grey               |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Full Sti     |                                          |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 162,00 Piece      | 1.053,000 Meter                          |        |      | 2,93       | (**) | 3.085,29 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                 |        |      |            |      | 1.101,45     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                 |        |      |            |      | 41,87-       |
|        |                   |                                          |        |      |            |      | 4.144,87     |
| 000758 | 103232400124      | Sash n.fl 80/70 SL/AD white              |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | protective foil, unpacked                |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | with external-a. glazing gasket, grey    |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Full Sti     |                                          |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 99,00 Piece       | 643,500 Meter                            |        |      | 2,98       | (**) | 1.917,63 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                 |        |      |            |      | 684,59       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                 |        |      |            |      | 26,02-       |
|        |                   |                                          |        |      |            |      | 2.576,20     |
| 000759 | 104428203410      | Abdeckprofil Bodenschw.104.427 48,5/8 mm |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | PVC lichtgrau                            |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | verpackt                                 |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 45,00 Piece       | 292,500 Meter                            |        |      | 2,37       | (**) | 693,23 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                 |        |      |            |      | 247,48       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                 |        |      |            |      | 9,41-        |
|        |                   |                                          |        |      |            |      | 931,30       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnhofstr. Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4008 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 58

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                           | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                       | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000760 | 104235103400      | DREHKIPP BODENSCHWELLE 20mmx70mm<br>70mm Systeme PVC lichtgrau<br>abgeklebt, verpackt |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 45,00 Piece       | 292,500 Meter                                                                         |        |      | 5,21       | (**) | 1.523,93     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                              |        |      |            |      | 544,04       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                              |        |      |            |      | 20,68-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                       |        |      |            |      | 2.047,29     |
| 000761 | 106137203400      | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:                                 |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.126 links                                                                     |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.130                                                                           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.145                                                                           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.148 links                                                                     |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.172                                                                           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 20 x 108.016                                                                          |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 109.147                                                                           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 109.157                                                                           |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 38 x 141.013                                                                          |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 4,000 Set         | 4,000 Piece                                                                           |        |      | 21,11      | (**) | 84,44 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                              |        |      |            |      | 0,84-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                       |        |      |            |      | 83,60        |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - www.veka.com

Bahnhof Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0555 6565 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400

DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0028 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
Date  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 59

| Pos.            | Article                 | Description                                                                                                                                                 | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|                 | Quant. Unit             |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| 000762          | 106135203400            | Dichtset Rahmen VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.115 links<br>1 x 106.117 links<br>1 x 106.123<br>2 x 106.128<br>1 x 106.143<br>1 x 106.146 |              |            |      |              |
|                 | 4,000 Set               |                                                                                                                                                             | 4,000 Piece  | 7,62       | (**) | 30,48 *      |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or       |                                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,30-        |
|                 |                         |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      | 30,18        |
| Order:          | 7142362114              |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| Delivery note   | 8142776649              |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| Delivery date   | KW 46 / 2022            |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| Order no.:      | 1616-22 from 04.11.2022 |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| Kommissionsnr.: | STD                     |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| 000763          | 109129200100            | Endkappe 15/44,9 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.531 SL 76/82, links, weiss                                                                                    |              |            |      |              |
|                 | 2 Bag                   |                                                                                                                                                             | 50,000 Piece | 0,51       | (**) | 25,50        |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or       |                                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,26-        |
|                 |                         |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      | 25,24        |
| 000764          | 109129300100            | Endkappe 15/44,9 mm für Wetterschenkel<br>104.531 SL 76/82, rechts, weiß                                                                                    |              |            |      |              |
|                 | 2 Bag                   |                                                                                                                                                             | 50,000 Piece | 0,51       | (**) | 25,50        |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or       |                                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,26-        |
|                 |                         |                                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      | 25,24        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138297969 10.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 60

| Pos. | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt Price in EUR |
|------|-----------------------|----------------------------|------------|------------------|
|      | Sum Items             |                            |            | 39.324,17        |
|      | TOTAL AMOUNT          |                            |            | 39.324,17        |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt. § 6a UStG i.V.m. § 14a UStG

DELIVERY CONDITIONS DDU Bjelovar

TERMS OF PAYMENT Within 120 days without deduction

Weight 8.578,329 KG

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1908 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 281/9138302669 29.11.2022  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 1

Order: 7142383451  
Receiver of delivery:  
ELITAS D.O.O..  
Ratkajeva 18  
49216 DESINIC  
KROATIEN

Delivery note 8142799198  
Delivery date KW 49 / 2022

Representative Marijo Lohor  
User David Moellers

Your VAT number HR09460550417  
Our VAT number: DE123995034  
Our Tax Code 304 5987 1143

=====

A N L I E F E R U N G I N

S T A H L P A L E T T E N ! ! ! ! ! !

=====

| Pos. | Article | Description | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt Price in EUR |
|------|---------|-------------|-------------|------------|------------------|
|------|---------|-------------|-------------|------------|------------------|

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0569 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.:                      Date  
 19031                      281/9138302669 29.11.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 2

| Pos.         | Article      | Description                                                                            | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------------|--------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|              | Quant.       |                                                                                        |        |      |            |      |              |
| 000010       | 101214400114 | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD white<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with external gasket, grey |        |      |            |      |              |
|              | 36,00 Piece  | 234,000 Meter                                                                          |        |      | 2,93       | (**) | 685,62 *     |
|              | Surcharge    | 35,700 %                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 244,77       |
|              |              |                                                                                        |        |      |            |      | 930,39       |
| 000020       | 103241400124 | Sash 105/70 ext+gl-gk.gr. pf.up. white                                                 |        |      |            |      |              |
|              | 6,00 Piece   | 39,000 Meter                                                                           |        |      | 5,02       | (**) | 195,78 *     |
|              | Surcharge    | 35,700 %                                                                               |        |      |            |      | 69,89        |
|              |              |                                                                                        |        |      |            |      | 265,67       |
| Sum Items    |              |                                                                                        |        |      |            |      | 1.196,06     |
| TOTAL AMOUNT |              |                                                                                        |        |      |            |      | 1.196,06     |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt. § 6a UStG i.V.m.§  
 14a UStG

DELIVERY CONDITIONS                      DDU Bjelovar

TERMS OF PAYMENT                      Within 120 days without deduction

Weight                      446,550 KG

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 1

Order: 7142287660

Delivery note 8142807724  
 Delivery date KW 50 / 2022

Representative Marijo Lobor  
 User M. Stiegekötter

Your VAT number HR09460550417  
 Our VAT number: DE123995034  
 Our Tax Code 304 5987 1143

1325-22 from 18.08.2022

=====

A N L I E F E R U N G I N

S T A H L P A L E T T E N !!!!!!!

=====

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                      | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                  | Unit         |            |      |              |
| 000050 | 103232034724      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.<br>1s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black |              |            |      |              |
|        | 8,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                  | 52,000 Meter | 4,11       | (**) | 213,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                  | 30,800 %     |            |      | 65,83        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %     |            |      | 2,80-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                  |              |            |      | 276,75       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 2

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                         | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                     | Unit        |            |      |              |
| 000060 | 101214034714      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>1s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black                  |             |            |      |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece        | 39,000 Meter                                                                                                                        |             | 4,22       | (**) | 164,58 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 50,69        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 2,15-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 213,12       |
| 000070 | 102236034714      | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm<br>1s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                         |             | 4,75       | (**) | 30,88 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 9,51         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 39,99        |
| 000260 | 103232030224      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.+ext+gl-gk.1s.brown                                                                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Piece        | 32,500 Meter                                                                                                                        |             | 4,11       | (**) | 133,58 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 41,14        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 1,75-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 172,97       |
| 000270 | 101214030214      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 1s.brown foiled<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with external gasket, black                                   |             |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                                        |             | 4,22       | (**) | 109,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 33,79        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 1,44-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 142,07       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax+49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 3

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                      | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000280 | 102236030214          | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm 1s.brown foil<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                     | 4,75       | (**) | 30,88 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                        |            |      | 9,51         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                        |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                 |            |      | 39,99        |
| 000290 | 114202230244          | Frame Extension 45/70 mm G2<br>1s. brown foil<br>Protective foil, unpacked<br>With two gaskets, black           |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                     | 4,48       | (**) | 29,12 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                        |            |      | 8,97         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                        |            |      | 0,38-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                 |            |      | 37,71        |
| 000300 | 102218030214          | Mullion 85/70 mm 1s. brown foil<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black          |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                     | 5,17       | (**) | 33,61 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                        |            |      | 10,35        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                        |            |      | 0,44-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                 |            |      | 43,52        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 4

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                              | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                          | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000310 | 103232020324      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.+ext+gl-gk.2s.mahog |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        |                                          | 13,000 | Meter | 5,02       | (**) | 65,26 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                          | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 20,10        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                          | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,85-        |
|        |                   |                                          |        |       |            |      | 84,51        |
| 000320 | 101214020314      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 2s.mahogany         |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | protective foil, unpacked                |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | with external gasket, black              |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        |                                          | 13,000 | Meter | 5,11       | (**) | 66,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                          | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 20,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                          | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,87-        |
|        |                   |                                          |        |       |            |      | 86,02        |
| 000330 | 108124620341      | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm         |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | mahogany                                 |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | protective foil, unpacked                |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | with three gaskets, black                |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                          | 6,500  | Meter | 6,91       | (**) | 44,92        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                          | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 13,84        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                          | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,59-        |
|        |                   |                                          |        |       |            |      | 58,17        |
| 000340 | 119102020302      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175    |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | beidseitig mahagoni                      |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | abgeklebt, verpackt                      |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                          | 6,500  | Meter | 17,26      | (**) | 112,19 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                          | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 34,55        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                          | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,47-        |
|        |                   |                                          |        |       |            |      | 145,27       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 28711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0048 0028 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 5

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                    | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000350 | 101214820914          | Frame 80/70 SL/AD 2s.golden oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, caramel |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                   | 5,11       | (**) | 33,22 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                      |            |      | 10,23        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                      |            |      | 0,43-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                               |            |      | 43,02        |
| 000360 | 103232027824          | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.+ext+gl-gk.2s.walnu                                                      |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                  | 5,02       | (**) | 65,26 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                      |            |      | 20,10        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                      |            |      | 0,85-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                               |            |      | 84,51        |
| 000370 | 101214027814          | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 2s.walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black    |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                  | 5,11       | (**) | 66,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                      |            |      | 20,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                      |            |      | 0,87-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                               |            |      | 86,02        |
| 000380 | 101354027814          | Frame 81/76 mm SL76 2s. walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black         |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                   | 5,65       | (**) | 36,73 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                      |            |      | 11,31        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                      |            |      | 0,48-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                               |            |      | 47,56        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5856 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 6

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                    | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                |             |            |     |              |
| 000390 | 102352027814      | Setzpfosten 92/76 mm SL76/AD<br>2s. nußbaum<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Anschlagdichtung, schwarz   |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 7,31        | (**)       |     | 47,52 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 14,64        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 0,62-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 61,54        |
| 000400 | 105400027824      | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76 2s.nußbaum<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 9,88        | (**)       |     | 64,22 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 19,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 0,84-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 83,16        |
| 000410 | 107218027840      | Glazing bead 11,5/21 mm walnut<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket black                                     |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                   | 1,76        | (**)       |     | 137,28 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 42,28        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 1,80-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 177,76       |
| 000420 | 107265037840      | Glasleiste 17,5/25 mm nußbaum<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                           |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                   | 2,24        | (**)       |     | 174,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 53,81        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 2,29-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 226,24       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 7

| Pos. | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit | Price/unit | UST Price in EUR |
|------|-----------------------|----------------------------|------------|------------------|
|------|-----------------------|----------------------------|------------|------------------|

Order: 7142293439  
 Delivery note 8142807725  
 Delivery date KW 50 / 2022  
 1360-22 from 25.08.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

|                     |                                                                                                                                                                               |             |              |           |          |
|---------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|--------------|-----------|----------|
| 000421 107224033240 | Glazing bead 21,5/21 mm special foil<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>coextruded gasket 112.312 black<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>Brown | 1,00 Bundle | 78,000 Meter | 2,10 (**) | 163,80 * |
|                     | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %    |              |           | 50,45    |
|                     | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %    |              |           | 2,14-    |
|                     |                                                                                                                                                                               |             |              |           | 212,11   |

Order: 7142247238  
 Delivery note 8142807726  
 Delivery date KW 50 / 2022  
 1111-22 from 04.07.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

|                     |                                                                                                                |            |              |           |          |
|---------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|-----------|----------|
| 000422 103232827922 | Sash n.fl 80/70 mm SL/AD 2s.winchester<br>protective foil + packed<br>with external-a. glazing gasket, caramel | 5,00 Piece | 32,500 Meter | 5,02 (**) | 163,15 * |
|                     | Surcharge                                                                                                      | 30,800 %   |              |           | 50,25    |
|                     | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                              | 1,000- %   |              |           | 2,13-    |
|                     |                                                                                                                |            |              |           | 211,27   |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 Date 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 8

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000423 | 101214827914      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 2s.winchester<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, caramel                                                                                                                      |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Piece       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 65,000 | Meter | 5,11       | (**) | 332,15 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 102,30       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 4,34-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      | 430,11       |
| 000424 | 102236823212      | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>2s.special foil<br>protective foil, packed<br>with external gasket, caramel<br>Colour no. exterior Winchester XA<br>Colour no. interior Winchester XA<br>Caramel/ochre brown |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 6,500  | Meter | 6,95       | (**) | 45,18 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 13,92        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,59-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      | 58,51        |
| 000425 | 114201227942      | Ext. 30/70 TL G2+gk.pf.p 2s. winchester                                                                                                                                                                               |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 6,500  | Meter | 4,36       | (**) | 28,34 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 8,73         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,37-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      | 36,70        |
| 000426 | 107214900005      | Glzbd 23,5/21 SL70coex-gkt312-ca winch                                                                                                                                                                                |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 39,000 | Meter | 1,58       | (**) | 61,62 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 18,98        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,81-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |        |       |            |      | 79,79        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)

Bahnhof Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635876 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5876 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 9

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                                         | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000427 | 107218827940      | Glazing bead 11,5/21 mm winchester<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket caramel                                                                                                                    |             |            |      |              |
|        | 8,00 Piece        | 52,000 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                        |             | 1,76       | (**) | 91,52 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 28,19        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 1,20-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 118,51       |
| 000428 | 102218823212      | Mullion 85/70 mm 2s. special foil<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil + packed<br>2 gaskets, caramel<br>Colour no. exterior Winchester XA<br>Colour no. interior Winchester XA<br>Caramel/ochre brown |             |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                        |             | 6,99       | (**) | 136,31 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 41,98        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 1,78-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 176,51       |
| 000429 | 103242823222      | FLG nb a.ö.105/70 SL A+Vg-Di.ca 2s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Winchester XA<br>Colour no. interior Winchester XA<br>Caramel/ochre brown                                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                        |             | 11,81      | (**) | 153,53 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 47,29        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 2,01-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 198,81       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE 33  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE 33 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE 33 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE 31 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 10

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                         | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                     | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000430 | 114200227942      | Verbreiterung 15/70 mm 2s. winchester<br>70 mm Systeme beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen                             |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                     | 6,500  | Meter | 3,40       | (**) | 22,10 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 6,81         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,29-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     |        |       |            |      | 28,62        |
| 000431 | 143007000700      | Corner joint pen for special foils:<br>- douglasie 3069.037,<br>- golden oak,<br>- winchester<br>2 year UV-resistance guarantee<br>according to VOB |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,00   | Piece | 9,90       | (**) | 9,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     |        |       |            |      | 9,80         |
| 000432 | 109361027902      | Brüstungsprofil 110/24 bds. winchester<br>abgekl.verpackt                                                                                           |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                                     | 26,000 | Meter | 10,64      | (**) | 276,64       |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 85,21        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 3,62-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     |        |       |            |      | 358,23       |

Order: 7142306671  
 Delivery note 8142807730  
 Delivery date KW 50 / 2022  
 1434-22 from 08.09.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 1BB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 386 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711485 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 11

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                    | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                |             |            |     |              |
| 000433 | 101214030214      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 1s.brown foiled<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with external gasket, black              |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 4,22        | (**)       |     | 27,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 8,45         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 0,36-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 35,52        |
| 000434 | 103232030224      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.+ext+gl-gk.1s.brown                                                                       |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                   | 4,11        | (**)       |     | 53,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 16,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 0,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 69,19        |
| 000435 | 101291030524      | Frame 83/82 mm SL82 1s. dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                       |             |            |     |              |
|        | 7,00 Piece        | 45,500 Meter                                                                                                   | 5,33        | (**)       |     | 242,52 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 74,70        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 3,17-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 314,05       |
| 000436 | 103341030524      | Flügel nflb.84/82 mm SL82 1s.mooreiche<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                   | 4,91        | (**)       |     | 127,66 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 39,32        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 1,67-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 165,31       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 12

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                 | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      |              |
| 000437 | 102310030524      | Setzpfosten 94/82 mm 1s. mooreiche<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di (2x) + Mittel-Di (2x) schwarz           |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                             | 6,500 Meter  | 7,08       | (**) | 46,02 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                             | 30,800 %     |            |      | 14,17        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,60-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      | 59,59        |
| 000438 | 103345030524      | Flügel nflb. 114/82 mm SL82 1s. mooreiche<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di. u. Verglasungs-Di. schwarz                    |              |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                             | 26,000 Meter | 7,94       | (**) | 206,44 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                             | 30,800 %     |            |      | 63,58        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %     |            |      | 2,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      | 267,32       |
| 000439 | 102316030522      | loser Setzpfosten 74/80 mm 1s. mooreiche<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>abgeklebt 1s. AUßEN - verpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di + Mittel-Di + Di. Lippe schwarz |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                             | 6,500 Meter  | 5,87       | (**) | 38,16 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                             | 30,800 %     |            |      | 11,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,50-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                             |              |            |      | 49,41        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)

Bahnhofstr. Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1908 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBND DE 33 000

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE 33 000

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 13

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                  | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                              | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000440 | 114040030542      | Verbreiterung 15/82 mm ls.mooreiche<br>-SOFTLINE 82-<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz | 15,82  | mm    |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        |                                                                                                              | 19,500 | Meter | 3,21       | (**) | 62,60 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                              | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 19,28        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                              | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,82-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      | 81,06        |
| 000441 | 114043030544      | Frame extension 100/82 mm SL82<br>ls. dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                              | 6,500  | Meter | 9,16       | (**) | 59,54 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                              | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 18,34        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                              | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,78-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      | 77,10        |
| 000442 | 107264100140      | Glasleiste 15,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                           |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                              | 78,000 | Meter | 0,79       | (**) | 61,62 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                              | 35,700 | %     |            |      | 22,00        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                              | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,84-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      | 82,78        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5856 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 85 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heilmann, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 14

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                 | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000443 | 108125620542          | Rollladenführung doppelt mooreiche<br>38/70 (10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht. (4fach) schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                | 7,81       | (**) | 50,77        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                   |            |      | 15,64        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                   |            |      | 0,66-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                            |            |      | 65,75        |
| 000444 | 108124620541          | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black                     |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece            | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                               | 6,91       | (**) | 134,75       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                   |            |      | 41,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                   |            |      | 1,76-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                            |            |      | 174,49       |
| 000445 | 119101030502          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>eins.AUßEN mooreiche<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                                       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                | 11,96      | (**) | 77,74 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                   |            |      | 23,94        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                   |            |      | 1,02-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                            |            |      | 100,66       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 15

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                     | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000446 | 119102030502          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>eins.AUßEN mooreiche<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                                           |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                   | 10,61      | (**) | 137,93 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 42,48        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,80-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 178,61       |
| 000447 | 101354034714          | Frame 71/76 mm SL76<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                  |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 4,64       | (**) | 30,16 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 9,29         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,39-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 39,06        |
| 000448 | 102352034714          | Setzpfosten 92/76 mm SL76/AD<br>1s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Anschlagdichtung, schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 6,10       | (**) | 39,65 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 12,21        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,52-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 51,34        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 16

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                                               | Quant. Unit | Price/unit   | USt       | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|--------------|-----------|--------------|
| 000449 | 105400034724 | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76<br>1s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz       | 1,00 Piece  | 6,500 Meter  | 8,18 (**) | 53,17 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                 | 30,800 %    |              |           | 16,38        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                         | 1,000- %    |              |           | 0,70-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                           |             |              |           | 68,85        |
| 000450 | 107273100140 | Glazing bead 29,5/25 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 82 - packed<br>co-extruded sealing lips black                                                   | 1,00 Bundle | 78,000 Meter | 1,13 (**) | 88,14 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                 | 35,700 %    |              |           | 31,47        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                         | 1,000- %    |              |           | 1,20-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                           |             |              |           | 118,41       |
| 000451 | 102312624714 | Setzpfosten 94/82 mm<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>- SL82/AD -<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Anschlagdichtung (2x) schwarz | 1,00 Piece  | 6,500 Meter  | 6,96 (**) | 45,24 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                 | 30,800 %    |              |           | 13,93        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                         | 1,000- %    |              |           | 0,59-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                           |             |              |           | 58,58        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59055 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 1BB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 17

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                         | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     |              |
| 000452 | 105380624724      | HT-Flügel nflb.125/82 SL82<br>2s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                         | 10,59       | (**)       |     | 68,84 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 21,20        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 0,90-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 89,14        |
| 000453 | 101291624724      | Frame 83/82 mm SL82<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                      |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                        | 6,35        | (**)       |     | 82,55 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 25,43        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 1,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 106,90       |
| 000454 | 103341624724      | Sash 84/82 mm SL82<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                       |             |            |     |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                                        | 6,05        | (**)       |     | 117,98 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 36,34        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 1,54-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 152,78       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 18

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                                                                   | Quant. Unit                 | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000455 | 102316624722 | loser Setzpfosten 74/80 mm<br>2s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>beids. abgeklebt, verpackt<br>m.Anschlag-Di+Mittel-Di+Di.Lippe schwarz | 1,00 Piece<br>6,500 Meter   | 6,91       | (**) | 44,92 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %                    |            |      | 13,84        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %                    |            |      | 0,59-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |                             |            |      | 58,17        |
| 000456 | 107264934740 | Glasleiste 15,5/25 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt fol. (TM braun)<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                                     | 1,00 Bundle<br>78,000 Meter | 2,24       | (**) | 174,72 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %                    |            |      | 53,81        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %                    |            |      | 2,29-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |                             |            |      | 226,24       |
| 000457 | 103232024724 | Sash n.fl 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                                           | 3,00 Piece<br>19,500 Meter  | 5,02       | (**) | 97,89 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %                    |            |      | 30,15        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %                    |            |      | 1,28-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |                             |            |      | 126,76       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1908 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 68 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 19

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                        | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                    |              |            |      |              |
| 000458 | 101214024714      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black |              |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                    | 13,000 Meter | 5,11       | (**) | 66,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 20,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,87-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 86,02        |
| 000459 | 114202227844      | Frame Extension 45/70 mm G2<br>2s. walnut<br>Protective foil, unpacked<br>With two gaskets, black                  |              |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                    | 13,000 Meter | 5,27       | (**) | 68,51 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 21,10        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,90-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 88,71        |
| 000460 | 102218027814      | Mullion 85/70 mm 2s. walnut<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                 |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                    | 6,500 Meter  | 6,08       | (**) | 39,52 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 12,17        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 51,17        |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)

Bahnhofstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 86 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 20

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                            | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                        |              |            |      |              |
| 000461 | 103241027824      | Sash 105/70 2s.walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                                          |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                        | 6,500 Meter  | 8,51       | (**) | 55,32 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                        | 30,800 %     |            |      | 17,04        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                        | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,72-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |              |            |      | 71,64        |
| 000462 | 108125627842      | Rollladenführung doppelt nußbaum<br>38/70(10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) schwarz |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                        | 6,500 Meter  | 7,81       | (**) | 50,77        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                        | 30,800 %     |            |      | 15,64        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                        | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,66-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |              |            |      | 65,75        |
| 000463 | 108124627841      | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black                   |              |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                        | 13,000 Meter | 6,91       | (**) | 89,83        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                        | 30,800 %     |            |      | 27,67        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                        | 1,000- %     |            |      | 1,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |              |            |      | 116,32       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635876 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 21

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                   | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit       |                                                                                               |             |            |      |              |
| 000464 | 119101027802      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>beidseitig nußbaum<br>abgeklebt, verpackt            |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                   |             | 18,87      | (**) | 122,66 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 37,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 1,60-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |             |            |      | 158,84       |
| 000465 | 103232820924      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5sch.+ext+gl-gk.2s.g.oak                                                     |             |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                  |             | 5,02       | (**) | 97,89 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 30,15        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 1,28-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |             |            |      | 126,76       |
| 000466 | 101214820914      | Frame 80/70 SL/AD 2s.golden oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, caramel |             |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                                                                                  |             | 5,11       | (**) | 132,86 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 40,92        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 1,74-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |             |            |      | 172,04       |
| 000467 | 107214900002      | Glzbd 23,5/21 SL70coex-gkt312-ca g.oak                                                        |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 78,000 Meter                                                                                  |             | 1,58       | (**) | 123,24 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 37,96        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                      |             |            |      | 1,61-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                               |             |            |      | 159,59       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 22

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000468 | 102218820914          | Mullion 85/70 mm 2s. golden oak<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, caramel |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                              | 6,08       | (**) | 39,52 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                 |            |      | 12,17        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                 |            |      | 0,52-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                          |            |      | 51,17        |

Order: 7142315205  
 Delivery note 8142807737  
 Delivery date KW 50 / 2022  
 1469-22 from 16.09.2022

Kommissionsnr.:

000469 VEKAMOTION

Series VEKAMOTION 82  
 Scheme A right-hand opening  
 Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk  
 Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk  
 White  
 Gasket colour black  
 Maximum size 3000 x 2500  
 Maximum size standard size  
 1,00 Piece 0,00/ (\*\*)

|        |                   |                                                               |      |      |        |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|------|------|--------|
| 000470 | 104560003429      | MOTION Alu Führungsprofil<br>2.900 mm, E6/EV1<br>6,70/15,4 mm |      |      |        |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,900 Meter                                                   | 1,80 | (**) | 5,22 * |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 %                                                      |      |      | 1,57   |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                      |      |      | 0,07-  |
|        |                   |                                                               |      |      | 6,72   |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 819 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0048 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 23

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                           | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                       |             |            |                  |
| 000471 | 105420900009      | ZargenPr 62/194 MOTION 5,20m 2s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |             |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                           | 13,63       | (**)       | 70,88            |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                              |             |            | 21,83            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                              |             |            | 0,93-            |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                       |             |            | 91,78            |
| 000472 | 105420900012      | ZargenPr 62/194 MOTION 3,02m 2s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |             |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                                           | 13,63       | (**)       | 41,16            |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                              |             |            | 12,68            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                              |             |            | 0,54-            |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                       |             |            | 53,30            |
| 000473 | 105421900010      | Flg 86/82 MOTION 6,00m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White      |             |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 6,000 Meter                                                                                                                           | 8,76        | (**)       | 52,56            |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                              |             |            | 16,19            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                              |             |            | 0,69-            |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                       |             |            | 68,06            |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 24

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                               | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | UST | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
| 000474 | 105421900011      | Flg 86/82 MOTION 5,15m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White          |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Bundle       | 10,300 Meter                                                                                                                              | 8,76        | (**)       |     | 90,23        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 27,79        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 1,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 116,84       |
| 000475 | 105424900007      | Dist.L.74/27,6 VM vp.2s.gest 2,65 2s.SoF<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 2,650 Meter                                                                                                                               | 5,82        | (**)       |     | 15,42        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 4,75         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 0,20-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 19,97        |
| 000476 | 105425900008      | Führ.pr. 36,6/74 VM vp. 2,9 m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White   |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 2,900 Meter                                                                                                                               | 3,72        | (**)       |     | 10,79        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 3,32         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 0,14-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 13,97        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 25

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                            | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                        |             |            |     |              |
| 000477 | 105426900003      | Ab.pr.28,7/101 VM vp.2s.gest.5,2m 1s.SF<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                 |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                            | 4,46        | (**)       |     | 23,19        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 7,14         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 0,30-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 30,03        |
| 000478 | 105427900005      | Center Profile 42,5/23 mm schwarz<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                                               |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                            | 1,65        | (**)       |     | 8,58 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 3,06         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 0,12-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 11,52        |
| 000479 | 105428900010      | Anschlagl. 38/42 VM vp. 2,5m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 2,500 Meter                                                                                                                            | 4,08        | (**)       |     | 10,20        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 3,14         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 0,13-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 13,21        |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34187293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 26

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                               | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000480 | 105429900003      | Anschl.pr 34,6/74 VM+Dsw vp.4,6m 2s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                           | 4,600  | Meter | 4,25       | (**) | 19,55        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                           | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 6,02         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                           | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,26-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      | 25,31        |
| 000481 | 105432900003      | Abdeck.pr. 8/74 VM vp. 4,6 m 1s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                           | 4,600  | Meter | 2,75       | (**) | 12,65        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                           | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 3,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                           | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,17-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      | 16,38        |
| 000482 | 105432900004      | Abdeck.pr. 8/74 VM vp. 3,02 m 1s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                      |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                           | 3,020  | Meter | 2,75       | (**) | 8,31         |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                           | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 2,56         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                           | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,11-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      | 10,76        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 27

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                           | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000483 | 105433900003          | Abdeck.pr. 8/42 VM vp. 4,6 m ls.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White  |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 4,600 Meter                                                                                                          | 2,13       | (**) | 9,80         |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                             |            |      | 3,02         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,13-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                      |            |      | 12,69        |
| 000484 | 105433900004          | Abdeck.pr. 8/42 VM vp. 3,02 m ls.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                          | 2,13       | (**) | 6,43         |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                             |            |      | 1,98         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                      |            |      | 8,33         |
| 000485 | 105434900002          | Rebate Bead 39,6//13,7 mm light grey<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,00 m<br>unpackaged<br>with one gasket, grey                  |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 2,000 Meter                                                                                                          | 0,96       | (**) | 1,92         |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,69         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                             |            |      | 0,03-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                      |            |      | 2,58         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8262 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 28

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                              | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                          | Unit   |       |            |      |              |
| 000486 | 105440000030      | VEKAMOTION 82 Bodenschwellenset<br>Größe 30, Bauhöhe 2,70 m<br>lichtgrau | 1,00   | Piece | 89,68      | (**) | 89,68 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                          | 35,700 | %     |            |      | 32,02        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                          | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,22-        |
|        |                   |                                                                          |        |       |            |      | 120,48       |
| 000487 | 106135303400      | Dichtset Rahmen VEKAMOTION 82 rechts<br>bestehend aus:                   |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.115 rechts                                                       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.117 rechts                                                       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.123                                                              |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 2 x 106.128                                                              |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.143                                                              |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.146                                                              |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1,00 Piece                                                               |        |       | 7,62       | (**) | 7,62 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                          | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                                          |        |       |            |      | 7,54         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 29

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                                                   | Quant. Unit | Price/unit   | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|--------------|------|--------------|
| 000488 | 106137303400      | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 rechts<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.126 rechts<br>1 x 106.130<br>1 x 106.145<br>1 x 106.148 rechts<br>1 x 106.172<br>20 x 108.016<br>1 x 109.147<br>1 x 109.157<br>38 x 141.013 | 1,00 Piece  | 21,11        | (**) | 21,11 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                               | 1,000- %    |              |      | 0,21-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                               |             |              |      | 20,90        |
| 000489 | 106138003400      | Set Schwellenverbinder VEKAMOTION 82<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.122 links<br>1 x 106.122 rechts<br>2 x 106.155                                                                                              | 1,00 Piece  | 6,57         | (**) | 6,57 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                               | 1,000- %    |              |      | 0,07-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                               |             |              |      | 6,50         |
| 000490 | 107262934740      | Glasleiste 11,5/25 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt fol.(TM braun)<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                                                                                      | 3,00 Piece  | 19,500 Meter | 3,24 | (**) 63,18   |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                                               | 30,800 %    |              |      | 19,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                                               | 1,000- %    |              |      | 0,83-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                               |             |              |      | 81,81        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 30

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                         | Quant.   | Unit             | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                     |          |                  |            |      |              |
| 000491 | 112548000000      | Dichtungsset VEKAMOTION Gr. 65/2700 |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   | bestehend aus:                      |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.420.0000.00                     | 26,0     | Meter            |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.533.0000.00                     | 3,20     | Meter            |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.540.0000.00                     | 5,50     | Meter            |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 112.541.0000.00                     | 1 Paar - | 3,0 x 2,70 Meter |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                     | 1,00     | Piece            | 52,77      | (**) | 52,77 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                     | 1,000-   | %                |            |      | 0,53-        |
|        |                   |                                     |          |                  |            |      | 52,24        |
| 000492 | 113449200024      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr 2,45 m  |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 3,00 Piece                          | 7,350    | Meter            | 5,78       | (**) | 42,48 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                     | 30,000   | %                |            |      | 12,74        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                     | 1,000-   | %                |            |      | 0,55-        |
|        |                   |                                     |          |                  |            |      | 54,67        |
| 000493 | 113449200026      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr 2,65 m  |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 2,00 Piece                          | 5,300    | Meter            | 5,78       | (**) | 30,63 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                     | 30,000   | %                |            |      | 9,19         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                     | 1,000-   | %                |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                   |                                     |          |                  |            |      | 39,42        |
| 000494 | 113449500000      | Verst. 40/48/2 vorgefr. 2,45m       |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   | für 105.421                         |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   | (Dornmaß 27,5 mm)                   |          |                  |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                     | 1,00     | Piece            | 20,41      | (**) | 20,41 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                     | 30,000   | %                |            |      | 6,12         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                     | 1,000-   | %                |            |      | 0,27-        |
|        |                   |                                     |          |                  |            |      | 26,26        |

Order: 7142315220

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 31

| Pos.            | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Price/unit | USt Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------|
| Delivery note   |                       | 8142807738                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |            |                  |
| Delivery date   |                       | KW 50 / 2022                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |            |                  |
|                 |                       | 1470-22 from 16.09.2022                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |            |                  |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |            |                  |
| 000495          | VEKAMOTION            | Series VEKAMOTION 82<br>Scheme A left-hand opening<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White<br>Gasket colour black<br>Maximum size 3500 x 2500<br>Maximum size standard size<br>1,00 Piece | 0,00/      | (**)             |
| 000496          | 104560003439          | MOTION Alu Führungsprofil<br>3.900 mm, E6/EV1<br>6,70/15,4 mm                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |                  |
|                 | 1,00 Piece            | 3,900 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 1,80       | (**) 7,02 *      |
|                 | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |            | 2,11             |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |            | 0,09-            |
|                 |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |            | 9,04             |
| 000497          | 105420900009          | ZargenPr 62/194 MOTION 5,20m 2s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White                                                                                                              |            |                  |
|                 | 1,00 Bundle           | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 13,63      | (**) 70,88       |
|                 | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |            | 21,83            |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |            | 0,93-            |
|                 |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |            | 91,78            |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 32

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                            | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000498 | 105420900011      | ZargenPr 62/194 MOTION 3,52m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                        | 3,520  | Meter | 13,63      | (**) | 47,98        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 14,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,63-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 62,13        |
| 000499 | 105421900011      | Flg 86/82 MOTION 5,15m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                        | 10,300 | Meter | 8,76       | (**) | 90,23        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 27,79        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 116,84       |
| 000500 | 105421900014      | Flg 86/82 MOTION 3,45m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                                        | 6,900  | Meter | 8,76       | (**) | 60,44        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 18,62        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,79-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 78,27        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 33

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                | Price/unit | UST Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------|
| 000501 | 105424900007          | Dist.L.74/27,6 VM vp.2s.gest 2,65 2s.Sof<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 2,650 Meter                                                                                                                               | 5,82 (**)  | 15,42            |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |            | 4,75             |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |            | 0,20-            |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                           |            | 19,97            |
| 000502 | 105425900006          | Führ.pr. 36,6/74 VM vp. 3,9 m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White   |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 3,900 Meter                                                                                                                               | 3,72 (**)  | 14,51            |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |            | 4,47             |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |            | 0,19-            |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                           |            | 18,79            |
| 000503 | 105426900003          | Ab.pr.28,7/101 VM vp.2s.gest.5,2m 1s.SF<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                    |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                               | 4,46 (**)  | 23,19            |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |            | 7,14             |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |            | 0,30-            |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                           |            | 30,03            |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 34

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                               | Quant.  | Unit       | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                           |         |            |            |      |              |
| 000504 | 105427900005      | Center Profile 42,5/23 mm schwarz<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>unpackaged<br>with one gasket, black                                                | 42,5/23 | mm         | 2,60       |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                               |         |            | 1,65       | (**) | 8,58 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                  |         |            |            |      | 3,06         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |         |            |            |      | 0,12-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |         |            |            |      | 11,52        |
| 000505 | 105428900010      | Anschlagl. 38/42 VM vp. 2,5m 2s. SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White    | 38/42   | VM vp.     | 2,5m 2s.   |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 2,500 Meter                                                                                                                               |         |            | 4,08       | (**) | 10,20        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |         |            |            |      | 3,14         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |         |            |            |      | 0,13-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |         |            |            |      | 13,21        |
| 000506 | 105429900003      | Anschl.pr 34,6/74 VM+Dsw vp.4,6m 2s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White | 34,6/74 | VM+Dsw vp. | 4,6m 2s.   |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 4,600 Meter                                                                                                                               |         |            | 4,25       | (**) | 19,55        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                  |         |            |            |      | 6,02         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                  |         |            |            |      | 0,26-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                           |         |            |            |      | 25,31        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 35

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                          | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit       |                                                                                                                      |             |            |      |              |
| 000507 | 105432900003      | Abdeck.pr. 8/74 VM vp. 4,6 m ls.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White  |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 4,600 Meter                                                                                                          |             | 2,75       | (**) | 12,65        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 3,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,17-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 16,38        |
| 000508 | 105432900004      | Abdeck.pr. 8/74 VM vp. 3,02 m ls.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 3,020 Meter                                                                                                          |             | 2,75       | (**) | 8,31         |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 2,56         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,11-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 10,76        |
| 000509 | 105433900003      | Abdeck.pr. 8/42 VM vp. 4,6 m ls.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White  |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 4,600 Meter                                                                                                          |             | 2,13       | (**) | 9,80         |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 3,02         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                             |             |            |      | 0,13-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 12,69        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartelt (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heilmann, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartelt, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 36

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                          | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                      |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000510 | 105433900004      | Abdeck.pr. 8/42 VM vp. 3,02 m 1s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                      | 3,020  | Meter | 2,13       | (**) | 6,43         |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                      | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 1,98         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                      | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                      |        |       |            |      | 8,33         |
| 000511 | 105434900002      | Rebate Bead 39,6//13,7 mm light grey<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,00 m<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, grey                    |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                      | 2,000  | Meter | 0,96       | (**) | 1,92         |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                      | 35,700 | %     |            |      | 0,69         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                      | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,03-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                      |        |       |            |      | 2,58         |
| 000512 | 1054400000035     | VEKAMOTION 82 Bodenschwellenset<br>Größe 35, Bauhöhe 2,70 m<br>lichtgrau                                             |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                      |        |       | 111,99     | (**) | 111,99 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                      | 35,700 | %     |            |      | 39,98        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                      | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                      |        |       |            |      | 150,45       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 33 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 37

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                                 | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000513 | 106135203400          | Dichtset Rahmen VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.115 links<br>1 x 106.117 links<br>1 x 106.123<br>2 x 106.128<br>1 x 106.143<br>1 x 106.146                                                |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1,00 Piece                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 7,62       | (**) | 7,62 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                            |            |      | 7,54         |
| 000514 | 106137203400          | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.126 links<br>1 x 106.130<br>1 x 106.145<br>1 x 106.148 links<br>1 x 106.172<br>20 x 108.016<br>1 x 109.147<br>1 x 109.157<br>38 x 141.013 |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1,00 Piece                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 21,11      | (**) | 21,11 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 0,21-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                            |            |      | 20,90        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartelt (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heilmann, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartelt, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 38

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                                  | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000515 | 106138003400      | Set Schwellenverbinder VEKAMOTION 82<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.122 links<br>1 x 106.122 rechts<br>2 x 106.155                                                                             |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1,00   | Piece | 6,57       | (**) | 6,57 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,07-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      | 6,50         |
| 000516 | 107262934740      | Glasleiste 11,5/25 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt fol.(TM braun)<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                                                                     |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 3,00   | Piece |            |      |              |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 19,500 | Meter | 3,24       | (**) | 63,18        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 19,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,83-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      | 81,81        |
| 000517 | 112548000000      | Dichtungsset VEKAMOTION Gr. 65/2700<br>bestehend aus:<br>112.420.0000.00 26,0 Meter<br>112.533.0000.00 3,20 Meter<br>112.540.0000.00 5,50 Meter<br>112.541.0000.00 1 Paar - 3,0 x 2,70 Meter |        |       |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1,00   | Piece | 52,77      | (**) | 52,77 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,53-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                              |        |       |            |      | 52,24        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 48 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 39

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                        | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                    | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000518 | 113449200024      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr 2,45 m |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 7,350 Meter                        |        |      | 5,78       | (**) | 42,48 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 %                           |        |      |            |      | 12,74        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                           |        |      |            |      | 0,55-        |
|        |                   |                                    |        |      |            |      | 54,67        |
| 000519 | 113449200031      | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr 3,15 m |        |      |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 6,300 Meter                        |        |      | 5,78       | (**) | 36,41 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 %                           |        |      |            |      | 10,92        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                           |        |      |            |      | 0,47-        |
|        |                   |                                    |        |      |            |      | 46,86        |
| 000520 | 113449500000      | Verst. 40/48/2 vorgefr. 2,45m      |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | für 105.421                        |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | (Dornmaß 27,5 mm)                  |        |      |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1,00 Piece                         |        |      | 20,41      | (**) | 20,41 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      | 30,000 %                           |        |      |            |      | 6,12         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                           |        |      |            |      | 0,27-        |
|        |                   |                                    |        |      |            |      | 26,26        |

Order: 7142360194  
 Delivery note 8142807739  
 Delivery date KW 50 / 2022  
 1611-22 from 03.11.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.: P2-2610

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 40

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                        | Quant.  | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                    |         |       |            |      |              |
| 000521 | 103232034724      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.<br>1s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black   |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 8,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                    | 52,000  | Meter | 4,11       | (**) | 213,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                    | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 65,83        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                    | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 2,80-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                    |         |       |            |      | 276,75       |
| 000522 | 101214034714      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>1s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 17,00 Piece       |                                                                                                                    | 110,500 | Meter | 4,22       | (**) | 466,31 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                    | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 143,62       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                    | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 6,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                    |         |       |            |      | 603,83       |
| 000523 | 101354034714      | Frame 71/76 mm SL76<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black      |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                    | 19,500  | Meter | 4,64       | (**) | 90,48 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                    | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 27,87        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                    | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 1,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                    |         |       |            |      | 117,17       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 41

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                          | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000524 | 105400034724          | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76<br>1s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece            | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                                        | 8,18       | (**) | 212,68 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |            |      | 65,51        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |            |      | 2,78-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 275,41       |
| 000525 | 102236034714          | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm<br>1s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                         | 4,75       | (**) | 30,88 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |            |      | 9,51         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 39,99        |
| 000526 | 102238034712          | Setzpfosten 118/70 mm<br>1s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 70<br>abgeklebt - verpackt<br>mit Dichtung (2x) schwarz           |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                        | 7,75       | (**) | 100,75 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |            |      | 31,03        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |            |      | 1,32-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 130,46       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555856 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 800 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 368 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 42

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                            |             |            |     |              |
| 000527 | 114202234744      | Frame Extension 45/70 mm G2<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>Protective foil, unpacked<br>With two gaskets, black     |             |            |     |              |
|        | 7,00 Piece        | 45,500 Meter                                                                                                               | 4,48        | (**)       |     | 203,84 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                   |             |            |     | 62,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                   |             |            |     | 2,67-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 263,95       |
| 000528 | 102218034714      | Mullion 85/70 mm<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                | 5,17        | (**)       |     | 33,61 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                   |             |            |     | 10,35        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                   |             |            |     | 0,44-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 43,52        |
| 000529 | 103241034724      | Sash 105/70<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                     |             |            |     |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece        | 39,000 Meter                                                                                                               | 6,90        | (**)       |     | 269,10 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                   |             |            |     | 82,88        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                   |             |            |     | 3,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 348,46       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 43

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                        | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                                    |             |            |     |              |
| 000530 | 108125624742      | Rollladenführung doppelt 38/70 (10/25)mm,<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                                       | 5,37        | (**)       |     | 69,81 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 21,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 0,91-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |             |            |     | 90,40        |
| 000531 | 108124624741      | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black                          |             |            |     |              |
|        | 7,00 Piece        | 45,500 Meter                                                                                                                                       | 3,53        | (**)       |     | 160,62 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 49,47        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 2,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |             |            |     | 207,99       |
| 000532 | 119101034702      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>eins.AUßEN anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                                               |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                                       | 11,96       | (**)       |     | 155,48 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 47,89        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 2,03-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |             |            |     | 201,34       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 44

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                           | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000533 | 119102034702          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>eins.AUßEN anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>abgeklebt, verpackt |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                         | 10,61      | (**) | 137,93 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                             |            |      | 42,48        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 1,80-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 178,61       |
| 000534 | 107218100140          | Glazing bead 11.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket black                            |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Bundle           | 156,000 Meter                                                                                        | 0,88       | (**) | 137,28 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                             |            |      | 49,01        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 1,86-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 184,43       |
| 000535 | 107265100140          | Glasleiste 17,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                   |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece            | 26,000 Meter                                                                                         | 0,80       | (**) | 20,80 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                             |            |      | 7,43         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 0,28-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 27,95        |
| 000536 | 107262100140          | Glasleiste 11,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                   |            |      |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece            | 39,000 Meter                                                                                         | 1,50       | (**) | 58,50        |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                             |            |      | 20,88        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 0,79-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 78,59        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 45

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                       | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000537 | 114043034744          | Frame extension 100/82 mm SL82<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                        |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece            | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                                                     | 9,16       | (**) | 238,16 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                         |            |      | 73,35        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                         |            |      | 3,12-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                  |            |      | 308,39       |
| 000538 | 114040034742          | Verbreiterung 15/82 mm<br>1s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>-SOFTLINE 82-<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz                  |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                                     | 3,21       | (**) | 41,73 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                         |            |      | 12,85        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                         |            |      | 0,55-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                  |            |      | 54,03        |
| 000539 | 109126044742          | Balkonanschlußpr. 46/55 mm<br>SOFTLINE 76<br>1s. INNEN anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>eins.INNEN abgeklebt, verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                      | 7,60       | (**) | 49,40        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                         |            |      | 15,22        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                         |            |      | 0,65-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                  |            |      | 63,97        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 46

| Pos.          | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                        | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|---------------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|               | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000540        | 109121044742      | Balkonanschlußpr. 110/55 mm 1s.INNEN<br>SOFTLINE 76 anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>mit anextrudierten Dichtlippen<br>eins.INNEN abgekl.verpackt                                      |        |       |            |      |              |
|               | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 6,500  | Meter | 11,95      | (**) | 77,68        |
|               | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 23,93        |
|               | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,02-        |
|               |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      | 100,59       |
| 000541        | 114055034744      | Frame Extension 100/76 mm SL76<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>Protective foil, unpacked<br>With two gaskets, black                                                          |        |       |            |      |              |
|               | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 6,500  | Meter | 9,03       | (**) | 58,70 *      |
|               | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 18,08        |
|               | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,77-        |
|               |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      | 76,01        |
| Order:        | 7142360195        |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      |              |
| Delivery note | 8142807740        |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      |              |
| Delivery date | KW 50 / 2022      |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000542        | 109569043202      | Balkonanschlußpr. 130/49 mm 1s.INNEN<br>für 70 mm Systeme Sonderfolie<br>eins.INNEN abgekl.verpackt<br>Colour no. exterior No<br>Colour no. interior Anthracite grey silk<br>White |        |       |            |      |              |
|               | 3,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 19,500 | Meter | 13,14      | (**) | 256,23       |
|               | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 78,92        |
|               | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 3,35-        |
|               |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                    |        |       |            |      | 331,80       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8262 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 47

| Pos.                | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|---------------------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| Order:              |                       | 7142360835                               |            |      |              |
| Delivery note       |                       | 8142807741                               |            |      |              |
| Delivery date       |                       | KW 50 / 2022                             |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | 1611/1-22 from 03.11.2022                |            |      |              |
| Kommissionsnr.:     |                       | P2-2610                                  |            |      |              |
| 000543 VEKAMOTION   |                       | Series VEKAMOTION 82                     |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | Scheme C                                 |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | Colour no. interior No                   |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | White                                    |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | Gasket colour black                      |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | Maximum size 6500 x 2500                 |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | Maximum size standard size               |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | 1,00 Piece                               | 0,00/      | (**) |              |
| 000544 104560003400 |                       | MOTION Alu Führungsprofil                |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | 6.500 mm, E6/EV1                         |            |      |              |
|                     |                       | 6,70/15,4 mm                             |            |      |              |
|                     | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                              | 1,80       | (**) | 11,70 *      |
|                     | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                 |            |      | 3,51         |
|                     | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                 |            |      | 0,15-        |
|                     |                       |                                          |            |      | 15,06        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635876 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5876 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 48

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                 | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000545 | 105420033202          | Casing Profile 62/194mm<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>taped, packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White | 6,50 m     |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                | 12,78      | (**) | 83,07        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 25,59        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 1,09-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                            |            |      | 107,57       |
| 000546 | 105420900044          | Casing Profile 62/194mm<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>taped, packaged                                             | 5,20 m     |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 10,400 Meter                                                                                                                               | 12,78      | (**) | 132,91       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 40,94        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 1,74-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                            |            |      | 172,11       |
| 000547 | 105421900063          | Sash 86/82 mm<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>taped, packaged                                                       | 5,15 m     |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece            | 20,600 Meter                                                                                                                               | 8,06       | (**) | 166,04       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 51,14        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                   |            |      | 2,17-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                            |            |      | 215,01       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heilmann, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 49

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                       | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit       |                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            |      |              |
| 000548 | 105421900067      | Sash 86/82 mm<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>VEKAMOTION 82 3,45 m<br>taped, packaged                                                                       |             |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 13,800 Meter                                                                                                                                                      |             | 8,06       | (**) | 111,23       |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 34,26        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 1,45-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 144,04       |
| 000549 | 105424900016      | Spacer Bar 74/27,6 mm 1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,65 m<br>packaged, milled<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 2,650 Meter                                                                                                                                                       |             | 4,69       | (**) | 12,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 3,83         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 0,16-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 16,10        |
| 000550 | 105425100105      | Guide Profil 36,6/74 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 6,50 m<br>unpacked                                                                                                    |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                       |             | 1,84       | (**) | 11,96        |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 4,27         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 0,16-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 16,07        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 50

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                            | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                        |             |            |     |              |
| 000551 | 105426900003      | Ab.pr.28,7/101 VM vp.2s.gest.5,2m 1s.SF<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                            | 4,46        | (**)       |     | 23,19        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 7,14         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 0,30-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 30,03        |
| 000552 | 105426900009      | Cover Profile 28,7/101mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 5,20 m<br>unpacked                                                     |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                            | 2,49        | (**)       |     | 12,95 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 4,62         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 0,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 17,39        |
| 000553 | 105427900003      | Center Profile 42,5/23 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,60 m<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                          |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                            | 1,65        | (**)       |     | 8,58 *       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 3,06         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 0,12-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 11,52        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59083 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0048 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 51

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                   | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000554 | 105427900005          | Center Profile 42,5/23 mm schwarz<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                                                                                     | 2,60 m     |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 5,200 Meter                                                                                                                                                                  | 1,65       | (**) | 8,58 *       |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 3,06         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 0,12-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 11,52        |
| 000555 | 105428900004          | Rebate Bead 38/42 mm 1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>packaged<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                            | 4,30 m     |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 4,300 Meter                                                                                                                                                                  | 2,97       | (**) | 12,77        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 3,93         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 0,17-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 16,53        |
| 000556 | 105429033240          | Rebate Bead 34,6/74 mm<br>1s. Special Foil<br>VEKAMOTION 82<br>packaged<br>with gasket, black<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White | 6,50 m     |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                                  | 3,39       | (**) | 22,04        |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 6,79         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 0,29-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 28,54        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 388 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 52

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                             | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit       |                                                                                                                         |             |            |     |              |
| 000557 | 105429900006      | Anschl.pr 34,6/74 VM+Dsw vp.3,7m 1s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 3,700 Meter                                                                                                             | 3,39        | (**)       |     | 12,54        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 3,86         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 0,16-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 16,24        |
| 000558 | 105432900002      | Cover Profile 8/74 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 3,02 m<br>taped, unpackaged                                                |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 6,040 Meter                                                                                                             | 1,19        | (**)       |     | 7,19         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 2,57         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 0,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 9,66         |
| 000559 | 105432900003      | Abdeck.pr. 8/74 VM vp. 4,6 m 1s.SoFo<br>Colour no. exterior Anthracite grey silk<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White     |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 4,600 Meter                                                                                                             | 2,75        | (**)       |     | 12,65        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 3,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 0,17-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 16,38        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 819 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8501 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 53

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                         | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                     |             |            |     |              |
| 000560 | 105433900001      | Cover Profile 8/42 mm white<br>VEKAMOTION 82 4,60 m<br>taped, unpackaged                            |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 9,200 Meter                                                                                         | 0,79        | (**)       |     | 7,27         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                            |             |            |     | 2,60         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                            |             |            |     | 0,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 9,77         |
| 000561 | 105434900002      | Rebate Bead 39,6//13,7 mm light grey<br>VEKAMOTION 82 2,00 m<br>unpackaged<br>with one gasket, grey |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 4,000 Meter                                                                                         | 0,96        | (**)       |     | 3,84         |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                            |             |            |     | 1,37         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                            |             |            |     | 0,05-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 5,16         |
| 000562 | 105440000065      | VEKAMOTION 82 Bodenschwellenset<br>Größe 65, Bauhöhe 2,70 m<br>lichtgrau                            |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                     | 191,45      | (**)       |     | 191,45 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                            |             |            |     | 68,35        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                            |             |            |     | 2,60-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 257,20       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax+49 2526 29-3710 - www.veka.com

Bahnhofstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 08 - Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 28711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 54

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                            | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit       |                                                        |             |            |      |              |
| 000563 | 106135203400      | Dichtset Rahmen VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:  |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.115 links                                      |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.117 links                                      |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.123                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 2 x 106.128                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.143                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.146                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1,00 Piece                                             |             | 7,62       | (**) | 7,62 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                               |             |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                        |             |            |      | 7,54         |
| 000564 | 106135303400      | Dichtset Rahmen VEKAMOTION 82 rechts<br>bestehend aus: |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.115 rechts                                     |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.117 rechts                                     |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.123                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 2 x 106.128                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.143                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1 x 106.146                                            |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1,00 Piece                                             |             | 7,62       | (**) | 7,62 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                               |             |            |      | 0,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                        |             |            |      | 7,54         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 55

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                                    | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000565 | 106137203400          | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.126 links<br>1 x 106.130<br>1 x 106.145<br>1 x 106.148 links<br>1 x 106.172<br>20 x 108.016<br>1 x 109.147<br>1 x 109.157<br>38 x 141.013    |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1,00 Piece                                                                                                                                                                                                    | 21,11      | (**) | 21,11 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 0,21-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 20,90        |
| 000566 | 106137303400          | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 rechts<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.126 rechts<br>1 x 106.130<br>1 x 106.145<br>1 x 106.148 rechts<br>1 x 106.172<br>20 x 108.016<br>1 x 109.147<br>1 x 109.157<br>38 x 141.013 |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1,00 Piece                                                                                                                                                                                                    | 21,11      | (**) | 21,11 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                      |            |      | 0,21-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                                               |            |      | 20,90        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 56

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                      | Quant. Unit | Price/unit   | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|--------------|------|--------------|
| 000567 | 106138003400      | Set Schwellenverbinder VEKAMOTION 82<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.122 links<br>1 x 106.122 rechts<br>2 x 106.155 | 1,00 Piece  | 6,57         | (**) | 6,57 *       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %    |              |      | 0,07-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                  |             |              |      | 6,50         |
| 000568 | 106139001000      | Dichtset Schema C+F VEKAMOTION 82<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.129<br>1 x 106.142                                | 1,00 Piece  | 17,59        | (**) | 17,59 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %    |              |      | 0,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                  |             |              |      | 17,41        |
| 000569 | 107262100140      | Glasleiste 11,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                               | 5,00 Piece  | 32,500 Meter | 1,50 | (**) 48,75   |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                  | 35,700 %    |              |      | 17,40        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                  | 1,000- %    |              |      | 0,66-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                  |             |              |      | 65,49        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 819 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635878 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5876 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 57

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                   | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000570 | 112548000000          | Dichtungsset VEKAMOTION Gr. 65/2700<br>bestehend aus:<br>112.420.0000.00 26,0 Meter<br>112.533.0000.00 3,20 Meter<br>112.540.0000.00 5,50 Meter<br>112.541.0000.00 1 Paar - 3,0 x 2,70 Meter | 52,77      | (**) | 105,54 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 2,00 Piece 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 1,06-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 104,48       |
| 000571 | 113011000065          | Verst. 60/40/1,5 geschlossenes Rohr 6,50 Meter<br>3,00 Piece 19,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 3,68       | (**) | 71,76 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 21,53        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 0,93-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 92,36        |
| 000572 | 113449200024          | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr 2,45 m<br>6,00 Piece 14,700 Meter                                                                                                                                | 5,78       | (**) | 84,97 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 25,49        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 1,10-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 109,36       |
| 000573 | 113449200031          | Verst. 40/48/2 geschl. Rohr 3,15 m<br>4,00 Piece 12,600 Meter                                                                                                                                | 5,78       | (**) | 72,83 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 21,85        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 0,95-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 93,73        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 33 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635876 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5876 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 6282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heilmann, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 58

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                       | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            | Unit                                                              |             |            |      |              |
| 000574 | 113449500000      | Verst. 40/48/2 vorgefr. 2,45m<br>für 105.421<br>(Dornmaß 27,5 mm) |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   |                                                                   | 2,00 Piece  | 20,41      | (**) | 40,82 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %      |                                                                   | 30,000 %    |            |      | 12,25        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                   | 1,000- %    |            |      | 0,53-        |
|        |                   |                                                                   |             |            |      | 52,54        |

Order: 7142369175  
Delivery note 8142807742  
Delivery date KW 50 / 2022  
1634-22 from 11.11.2022  
Kommissionsnr.: P2-2677

000575 VEKAMOTION

Series VEKAMOTION 82  
Scheme A left-hand opening  
Colour no. exterior No  
Colour no. interior No  
White  
Gasket colour grey  
Maximum size 2500 x 2300  
Maximum size standard size  
4,00 Piece 0,00/ (\*\*)

|        |                   |                                                                          |            |       |      |          |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-------|------|----------|
| 000576 | 105440000025      | VEKAMOTION 82 Bodenschwellenset<br>Größe 25, Bauhöhe 2,30 m<br>lichtgrau |            |       |      |          |
|        |                   |                                                                          | 4,00 Piece | 81,29 | (**) | 325,16 * |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                          | 35,700 %   |       |      | 116,08   |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                          | 1,000- %   |       |      | 4,41-    |
|        |                   |                                                                          |            |       |      | 436,83   |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)

Bahnhofstr. Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 59

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                  | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000577 | 105450000100          | VEKAMOTION 82 Rahmenset<br>Größe 25, Bauhöhe 2,30 m<br>weiß |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 4,00 Piece                                                  | 126,26     | (**) | 505,04 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                    |            |      | 180,30       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                    |            |      | 6,85-        |
|        |                       |                                                             |            |      | 678,49       |
| 000578 | 105460000100          | VEKAMOTION 82 Flügelset<br>Größe 25, Bauhöhe 2,30 m<br>weiß |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 4,00 Piece                                                  | 199,59     | (**) | 798,36 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                    |            |      | 285,01       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                    |            |      | 10,83-       |
|        |                       |                                                             |            |      | 1.072,54     |
| 000579 | 106135203400          | Dichtset Rahmen VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:       |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1 x 106.115 links                                           |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1 x 106.117 links                                           |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1 x 106.123                                                 |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 2 x 106.128                                                 |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1 x 106.143                                                 |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 1 x 106.146                                                 |            |      |              |
|        |                       | 4,00 Piece                                                  | 7,62       | (**) | 30,48 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                    |            |      | 0,30-        |
|        |                       |                                                             |            |      | 30,18        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5856 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 60

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                                                                | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | Ust Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------------------|
| 000580 | 106137203400      | Dichtset Flügel VEKAMOTION 82 links<br>bestehend aus:<br>1 x 106.126 links<br>1 x 106.130<br>1 x 106.145<br>1 x 106.148 links<br>1 x 106.172<br>20 x 108.016<br>1 x 109.147<br>1 x 109.157<br>38 x 141.013 |             |            |                  |
|        |                   | 4,00 Piece                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 21,11       | (**)       | 84,44 *          |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            | 0,84-            |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            | 83,60            |
| 000581 | 107264400140      | Glasleiste 15,5/25 mm weiss<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen grau                                                                                                                            |             |            |                  |
|        |                   | 8,00 Piece 52,000 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                    | 0,79        | (**)       | 41,08 *          |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            | 14,67            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            | 0,56-            |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            | 55,19            |
| 000582 | 112547001400      | Dichtungsset VEKAMOTION Gr. 40/2300 grau<br>bestehend aus:<br>112.420.0014.00 22,0 Meter<br>112.533.0000.00 2,10 Meter<br>112.540.0014.00 4,50 Meter<br>112.541.0014.00 1 Paar - 2,0 x 2,20 Meter          |             |            |                  |
|        |                   | 4,00 Piece                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 53,95       | (**)       | 215,80 *         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                                   |             |            | 2,16-            |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                            |             |            | 213,64           |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord oG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 61

| Pos.            | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                        | Price/unit     | USt Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|------------------|
| Order:          |                       | 7142374742                                                                        |                |                  |
| Delivery note   |                       | 8142807743                                                                        |                |                  |
| Delivery date   |                       | KW 50 / 2022                                                                      |                |                  |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                       |                                                                                   |                |                  |
| 000583          | 119289101000          | Einlauftrichter doppelt f. VV 2.0, schwarz, Export                                |                |                  |
|                 | 2 Bag                 | 20,000 Piece                                                                      | 135,00/100(**) | 27,00            |
| 000584          | 119009000000          | KS-Trennlager 152,3/159,6 mm<br>für VEKA RF mit Insektenschutz                    |                |                  |
|                 | 1,00 Bundle           | 10,000 Piece                                                                      | 6,85 (**)      | 68,50            |
| Order:          |                       | 7142390829                                                                        |                |                  |
| Delivery note   |                       | 8142807745                                                                        |                |                  |
| Delivery date   |                       | KW 50 / 2022                                                                      |                |                  |
|                 |                       | 1664-22 from 24.11.2022                                                           |                |                  |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                       | KW48                                                                              |                |                  |
| 000585          | 103241400124          | Sash 105/70 ext+gl-gk.gr. pf.up. white                                            |                |                  |
|                 | 30,00 Piece           | 195,000 Meter                                                                     | 5,02 (**)      | 978,90 *         |
|                 | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                          |                | 349,47           |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                          |                | 13,28-           |
|                 |                       |                                                                                   |                | 1.315,09         |
| 000586          | 107214400140          | Glazing bead 23.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>co-ex gasket 112.312 grey |                |                  |
|                 | 1,00 Half Sti         |                                                                                   |                |                  |
|                 | 28,00 Bundle          | 2.184,000 Meter                                                                   | 0,77 (**)      | 1.681,68 *       |
|                 | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                          |                | 600,36           |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                          |                | 22,82-           |
|                 |                       |                                                                                   |                | 2.259,22         |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 Date 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 62

| Pos.            | Article           | Description                     | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | Ust | Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-------------------|---------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|                 | Quant.Unit        |                                 |             |            |     |              |
| Order:          |                   | 7142315202                      |             |            |     |              |
| Delivery note   |                   | 8142807833                      |             |            |     |              |
| Delivery date   |                   | KW 50 / 2022                    |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | 1468-22 from 16.09.2022         |             |            |     |              |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                   |                                 |             |            |     |              |
| 000587          | 101291624724      | Frame 83/82 mm SL82             |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | 2s. anthracite grey silk smooth |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | protective foil, unpacked       |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | with two gaskets, black         |             |            |     |              |
|                 | 9,00 Piece        | 58,500 Meter                    | 6,35        | (**)       |     | 371,48 *     |
|                 | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                        |             |            |     | 114,42       |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                        |             |            |     | 4,86-        |
|                 |                   |                                 |             |            |     | 481,04       |
| 000588          | 103341624724      | Sash 84/82 mm SL82              |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | 2s. anthracite grey silk smooth |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | protective foil, unpacked       |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | with two gaskets, black         |             |            |     |              |
|                 | 10,00 Piece       | 65,000 Meter                    | 6,05        | (**)       |     | 393,25 *     |
|                 | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                        |             |            |     | 121,12       |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                        |             |            |     | 5,14-        |
|                 |                   |                                 |             |            |     | 509,23       |
| 000589          | 101294624714      | Frame 83/82 mm SL82             |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | 2s. anthracite grey silk smooth |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | protective foil, unpacked       |             |            |     |              |
|                 |                   | with one gasket, black          |             |            |     |              |
|                 | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                     | 6,08        | (**)       |     | 39,52 *      |
|                 | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                        |             |            |     | 12,17        |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                        |             |            |     | 0,52-        |
|                 |                   |                                 |             |            |     | 51,17        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 819 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 388 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 63

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                                    | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                                                |             |            |     |              |
| 000590 | 102310624724      | Setzpfosten 94/82 mm<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di (2x) + Mittel-Di (2x) schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                                                   | 8,36        | (**)       |     | 108,68 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 33,47        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 1,42-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 140,73       |
| 000591 | 103345624724      | Flügel nflb.114/82 mm SL82<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di. u. Verglasungs-Di. schwarz           |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                    | 9,57        | (**)       |     | 62,21 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 19,16        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 0,81-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 80,56        |
| 000592 | 105380624724      | HT-Flügel nflb.125/82 SL82<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids. abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di. u. Verglasungs-Di. schwarz                       |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                    | 10,59       | (**)       |     | 68,84 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 21,20        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                       |             |            |     | 0,90-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                |             |            |     | 89,14        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 64

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                                                                   | Quant. Unit                | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.       | Unit                                                                                                                                                          |                            |            |      |              |
| 000593 | 102316624722 | loser Setzpfosten 74/80 mm<br>2s.anthrakitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>beids. abgeklebt, verpackt<br>m.Anschlag-Di+Mittel-Di+Di.Lippe schwarz | 1,00 Piece<br>6,500 Meter  | 6,91       | (**) | 44,92 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %                   |            |      | 13,84        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %                   |            |      | 0,59-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |                            |            |      | 58,17        |
| 000594 | 114040024742 | Verbreiterung 15/82 mm<br>2s.anthrakitgrau seidenglatt<br>-SOFTLINE 82-<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz                               | 2,00 Piece<br>13,000 Meter | 5,98       | (**) | 77,74        |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %                   |            |      | 23,94        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %                   |            |      | 1,02-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |                            |            |      | 100,66       |
| 000595 | 114041024742 | Verbreiterung 30/82 mm<br>2s.anthrakitgrau seidenglatt<br>-SOFTLINE 82-<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz                               | 1,00 Piece<br>6,500 Meter  | 5,30       | (**) | 34,45 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %                   |            |      | 10,61        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                                             | 1,000- %                   |            |      | 0,45-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                                               |                            |            |      | 44,61        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)

Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 65

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                         | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                                                     |              |            |      |              |
| 000596 | 114042024744      | Frame extension 45/82 mm SL82<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                            |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                     | 6,500 Meter  | 6,10       | (**) | 39,65 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %     |            |      | 12,21        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     |              |            |      | 51,34        |
| 000597 | 114043024744      | Frame extension 100/82 mm SL82<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                           |              |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                     | 19,500 Meter | 10,45      | (**) | 203,78 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %     |            |      | 62,76        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,000- %     |            |      | 2,67-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     |              |            |      | 263,87       |
| 000598 | 108125624742      | Rollladenführung doppelt 38/70 (10/25) mm,<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) schwarz |              |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                     | 19,500 Meter | 5,37       | (**) | 104,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                     | 30,800 %     |            |      | 32,25        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                     | 1,000- %     |            |      | 1,37-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                     |              |            |      | 135,60       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 6566 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE M3  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 66

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                               | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            | Unit                                                                                                                      |             |            |      |              |
| 000599 | 108124624741      | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black |             |            |      |              |
|        | 7,00 Piece        | 45,500 Meter                                                                                                              |             | 3,53       | (**) | 160,62 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                  |             |            |      | 49,47        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                  |             |            |      | 2,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                           |             |            |      | 207,99       |
| 000600 | 119101024702      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>beidseitig anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                      |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                              |             | 18,87      | (**) | 245,31 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                  |             |            |      | 75,56        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                  |             |            |      | 3,21-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                           |             |            |      | 317,66       |
| 000601 | 119102024702      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>beidseitig anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                      |             |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                              |             | 17,26      | (**) | 336,57 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                  |             |            |      | 103,66       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                  |             |            |      | 4,40-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                           |             |            |      | 435,83       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555856 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835876 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5876 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138304831 09.12.2022

Page 67

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000602 | 107262934740          | Glasleiste 11,5/25 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt fol.(TM braun)<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                             | 3,24       | (**) | 252,72       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                 |            |      | 77,84        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                 |            |      | 3,31-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                          |            |      | 327,25       |
| 000603 | 107264934740          | Glasleiste 15,5/25 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt fol.(TM braun)<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                             | 2,24       | (**) | 174,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                 |            |      | 53,81        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                 |            |      | 2,29-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                          |            |      | 226,24       |
|        | Sum Items             |                                                                                                                          |            |      | 25.399,74    |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                          |            |      | 25.399,74    |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt. § 6a UStG i.V.m.§ 14a UStG

DELIVERY CONDITIONS DDU Bjelovar

TERMS OF PAYMENT Within 120 days without deduction

5.177,297 KG

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
Bahnhofsstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 Date 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 1

Order: 7142374738

Delivery note 8142811934  
 Delivery date KW 51 / 2022

Representative Marijo Lobor  
 User David Moellers

Your VAT number HR09460550417  
 Our VAT number: DE123995034  
 Our Tax Code 304 5987 1143

Order no.: 1655-22 from 17.11.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.: STD BIJELO

=====

A N L I E F E R U N G I N

S T A H L P A L E T T E N ! ! ! ! ! !

=====

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                       | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                   |             |            |      |              |
| 000010 | 107214400140      | Glazing bead 23.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>co-ex gasket 112.312 grey |             |            |      |              |
|        | 25,00 Bundle      | 1.950,000 Meter                                                                   |             | 0,77       | (**) | 1.501,50 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                          |             |            |      | 536,04       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                          |             |            |      | 20,38-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                   |             |            |      | 2.017,16     |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635678 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5678 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 2

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                       | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000020 | 101214400114      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD white<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with external gasket, grey            |             |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Full Sti     |                                                                                                   |             |            |      |              |
|        | 243,00 Piece      | 1.579,500 Meter                                                                                   |             | 2,93       | (**) | 4.627,94 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                          |             |            |      | 1.652,17     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                          |             |            |      | 62,80-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 6.217,31     |
| 000030 | 103232400124      | Sash n.fl 80/70 SL/AD white<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external-a. glazing gasket, grey |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Full Sti     |                                                                                                   |             |            |      |              |
|        | 198,00 Piece      | 1.287,000 Meter                                                                                   |             | 2,98       | (**) | 3.835,26 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                          |             |            |      | 1.369,19     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                          |             |            |      | 52,04-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 5.152,41     |
| 000040 | 119102100102      | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>abgeklebt, verpackt - - - - weiss                        |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Half Sti     |                                                                                                   |             |            |      |              |
|        | 30,00 Bundle      | 195,000 Meter                                                                                     |             | 8,16       | (**) | 1.591,20 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                          |             |            |      | 568,06       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                          |             |            |      | 21,59-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 2.137,67     |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 3

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                   | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000050 | 108124500142          | Rollladenführung einfach weiss<br>38/58(10/25) mm,<br>universal, ohne Lasche,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Di.+Dicht-Li. grau |            |      |              |
|        | 20,00 Bundle          | 520,000 Meter                                                                                                                                | 2,21       | (**) | 1.149,20 *   |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 410,26       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 15,59-       |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 1.543,87     |
| 000060 | 108125400141          | Rollladenführung doppelt weiss<br>38/70(10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt unverpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) grau                          |            |      |              |
|        | 20,00 Piece           | 130,000 Meter                                                                                                                                | 5,14       | (**) | 668,20       |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 238,55       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 9,07-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 897,68       |
| 000070 | 119186200100          | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.li. VV2, weiss Export                                                                                                |            |      |              |
|        | 4 Carton              | 100,000 Piece                                                                                                                                | 1,48       | (**) | 148,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 1,48-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 146,52       |
| 000080 | 119186300100          | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.re. VV2, weiss Export                                                                                                |            |      |              |
|        | 4 Carton              | 100,000 Piece                                                                                                                                | 1,48       | (**) | 148,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |            |      | 1,48-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                              |            |      | 146,52       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4008 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711485 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Hellmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 4

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                   | Quant. Unit   | Price/unit     | UST Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|----------------|------------------|
| 000090 | 119283300100      | 220/231,5 mm Kopfstück mit Lagerzapfen,<br>weiss, rechts, VV2 | 50,000 Piece  | 360,00/100(**) | 180,00           |
|        | 2 Carton          |                                                               |               |                | 1,80-            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                      |               |                |                  |
|        |                   |                                                               |               |                | 178,20           |
| 000100 | 119283200100      | 220/231,5 mm Kopfstück mit Lagerzapfen,<br>weiss, links, VV2  | 50,000 Piece  | 360,00/100(**) | 180,00           |
|        | 2 Carton          |                                                               |               |                | 1,80-            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                      |               |                |                  |
|        |                   |                                                               |               |                | 178,20           |
| 000110 | 119214000000      | Verbindungsflasche VEKA<br>VEKAVARIANT 2.0<br>für alle Größen | 300,000 Piece | 0,57 (**)      | 171,00 *         |
|        | 3 Carton          |                                                               |               |                | 1,71-            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                      |               |                |                  |
|        |                   |                                                               |               |                | 169,29           |
| 000120 | 119290101000      | Einlauftrichter rechts/links,<br>innen, schwarz Export        | 200,000 Pair  | 120,00/100(**) | 240,00           |
|        | 20,00 Bundle      |                                                               |               |                | 2,40-            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                      |               |                |                  |
|        |                   |                                                               |               |                | 237,60           |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5658 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 28711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0583 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 5

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                    | Quant. Unit   | Price/unit    | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|---------------|------|--------------|
| 000130 | 119270401000      | Einlauftrichter einfach innen/außen, li/re für VV 2.0, schwarz | 100,000 Pair  | 0,86          | (**) | 86,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000- %      |               |      | 0,86-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |               |               |      | 85,14        |
| 000140 | 119279000000      | 175 Abdeckscheibe innen f.119.286 VV 2.0                       | 100,000 Piece | 70,00/100(**) |      | 70,00        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000- %      |               |      | 0,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |               |               |      | 69,30        |
| 000150 | 119229000000      | 210/250 Bausatz Trennlager Basis VV 2.0                        | 50,000 Set    | 5,54          | (**) | 277,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000- %      |               |      | 2,77-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |               |               |      | 274,23       |
| 000160 | 119441000000      | Mittellagerzapfen Pa 6 GF30<br>Farbe: schwarz                  | 100,000 Piece | 0,82          | (**) | 82,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000- %      |               |      | 0,82-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |               |               |      | 81,18        |
| 000170 | 119287100100      | 175/230 Adap.Insekt 119.286 li/re VV2, weiss                   | 100,000 Pair  | 0,81          | (**) | 81,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                | 1,000- %      |               |      | 0,81-        |
|        |                   |                                                                |               |               |      | 80,19        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 6

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                             | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                         | Unit   |      |            |     |              |
| 000180 | 108128000000      | Alu-Rollladenführung 58/38 mm<br>VEKAVARIANT 2.0<br>Alu roh                                             |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 10,00 Piece       | 60,000 Meter                                                                                            |        | 8,33 | (**)       |     | 499,80       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                |        |      |            |     | 5,00-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                         |        |      |            |     | 494,80       |
| 000190 | 108129000000      | Doppelte Alu-Rollladenführung 70 / 38 mm<br>VEKAVARIANT 2.0<br>Alu roh                                  |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 18,000 Meter                                                                                            |        | 9,44 | (**)       |     | 169,92       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                |        |      |            |     | 1,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                         |        |      |            |     | 168,22       |
| 000200 | 116218100144      | Eckkopplung 90° 75/75 mm weiss<br>70 mm Systeme<br>abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                                                                                            |        | 6,13 | (**)       |     | 159,38 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                |        |      |            |     | 56,90        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                |        |      |            |     | 2,16-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                         |        |      |            |     | 214,12       |
| 000210 | 102218400114      | Mullion 85/70 mm white<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with 2 gaskets, grey              |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 20,00 Piece       | 130,000 Meter                                                                                           |        | 3,71 | (**)       |     | 482,30 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                |        |      |            |     | 172,18       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                |        |      |            |     | 6,54-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                         |        |      |            |     | 647,94       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord oG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartloif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartloif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 281/9138305855 14.12.2022  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 7

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                      | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                  |             |            |     |              |
| 000220 | 114200200144      | Verbreiterung 15/70 mm weiss<br>70 mm Systeme beids.abgekl. unverpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |             |            |     |              |
|        | 20,00 Piece       | 130,000 Meter                                                                                                    | 2,04        | (**)       |     | 265,20 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 94,68        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 3,60-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 356,28       |
| 000230 | 114202200144      | Verbreiterung 45/70 mm weiss<br>70er Syst. beids.abgekl. unverpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen    |             |            |     |              |
|        | 20,00 Piece       | 130,000 Meter                                                                                                    | 3,56        | (**)       |     | 462,80 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 165,22       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                         |             |            |     | 6,28-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 621,74       |
|        | Sum Items         |                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 22.115,57    |
|        | TOTAL AMOUNT      |                                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 22.115,57    |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt. § 6a UStG i.V.m. § 14a UStG

DELIVERY CONDITIONS DDU Bjelovar

TERMS OF PAYMENT Within 120 days without deduction

6.951,303 KG

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heilmann, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 1

Order: 7142288305

Delivery note 8142834976  
 Delivery date KW 04 / 2023

Representative Marijo Lobor  
 Your VAT number HR09460550417  
 Our VAT number: DE123995034  
 Our Tax Code 304 5987 1143

Order no.: 1329-22 from 19.08.2022

=====

A N L I E F E R U N G I N

S T A H L P A L E T T E N ! ! ! ! ! !

=====

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        | Quant. Unit                                                                                |            |      |              |
| 000010 | 101354024814      | Frame 81/76 mm SL76 2s. basalt grey<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                | 5,65       | (**) | 36,73 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                   |            |      | 11,31        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                   |            |      | 0,48-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                            |            |      | 47,56        |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax+49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE90 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 800 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 2

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                               | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit       |                                                                                                           |             |            |     |              |
| 000020 | 102352024812      | Mullion 92/76 mm SL76/AD<br>2s. basaltgrey<br>protective foil, packaged<br>with two gaskets, black        |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                               | 8,39        | (**)       |     | 54,54 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 16,80        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 0,71-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 70,63        |
| 000030 | 105400024822      | Sash 125/76 SL76<br>2s.basaltgrau<br>protective foil, packaged<br>with two gaskets, black                 |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                              | 11,35       | (**)       |     | 147,55 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 45,45        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 1,93-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 191,07       |
| 000040 | 105402024842      | Attachment Profile 117/76mm SL76<br>2s. basalt grey<br>protectiv foil, packaged<br>with one gasket, black |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                               | 15,73       | (**)       |     | 102,25       |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 31,49        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                  |             |            |     | 1,34-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                           |             |            |     | 132,40       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE90 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.:                      Date  
19031                      1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 3

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                            | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000050 | 107265034840      | Glazing Bead 17,5/25 mm basalt grey packaged<br>with one gasket, black |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                           |             | 2,24       | (**) | 29,12 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                               |             |            |      | 8,97         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                               |             |            |      | 0,38-        |
|        |                   |                                                                        |             |            |      | 37,71        |
| 000060 | 143007701205      | edge fix pen basalt grey 701205                                        |             |            |      |              |
|        |                   | 1,00 Piece                                                             |             | 9,90       | (**) | 9,90         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                               |             |            |      | 0,10-        |
|        |                   |                                                                        |             |            |      | 9,80         |

Order: 7142288283  
Delivery note 8142834977  
Delivery date KW 04 / 2023  
Order no.: 1328-22 from 19.08.2022  
Kommissionsnr.:

|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                     |  |      |      |         |
|--------|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|------|------|---------|
| 000061 | 101354023212      | Blendrahmen 81/76mm SL76/AD<br>2s.Sonderfolie<br>beids.abgeklebt, verpackt<br>mit Dichtung schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Fir green (Dark gree<br>Colour no. interior Fir green (Dark gree<br>White |  |      |      |         |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                                                                         |  | 6,48 | (**) | 42,12 * |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                                                            |  |      |      | 12,97   |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                                                            |  |      |      | 0,55-   |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                     |  |      |      | 54,54   |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
Bahnhof Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
Volksbank Münsterland Nord oG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5835676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
Vorstand: Andreas Hartleit (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleit, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 4

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                                                                                              | Price/unit                                   | UST                                  | Price in EUR                                       |
|--------|-----------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|
| 000062 | 102358023222          | Stulppprofil m.Nut 74/73,5 mm<br>SOFTLINE 76 2s.Sonderfolie<br>beids. abgeklebt, verpackt<br>mit 3 Dichtungen, schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Fir green (Dark gree<br>Colour no. interior Fir green (Dark gree<br>White | 1,00 Piece<br>Surcharge<br>Discount Elect.Or | 6,500 Meter<br>30,800 %<br>1,000- %  | 12,10 (**)<br>78,65<br>24,22<br>1,03-<br>101,84    |
| 000063 | 105400023222          | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76 2s.Sonderfol.<br>beids.abgekl., verpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Fir green (Dark gree<br>Colour no. interior Fir green (Dark gree<br>White         | 2,00 Piece<br>Surcharge<br>Discount Elect.Or | 13,000 Meter<br>30,800 %<br>1,000- % | 11,35 (**)<br>147,55 *<br>45,45<br>1,93-<br>191,07 |
| 000064 | 107265033240          | Glasleiste 17,5/25 mm Sonderfolie<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz<br>Colour no. exterior Fir green (Dark gree<br>Colour no. interior No<br>White                                                 | 2,00 Piece<br>Surcharge<br>Discount Elect.Or | 13,000 Meter<br>30,800 %<br>1,000- % | 2,56 (**)<br>33,28 *<br>10,25<br>0,44-<br>43,09    |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 5

| Pos.            | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                   | Price/unit   | USt  | Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------|--------------|
| 000065          | 143007612505          | Corner fix pen, RAL 6009 Dark Green<br>2 years UV resistant according to VOB<br>1,00 Piece                   | 9,90         | (**) | 9,90         |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                     |              |      | 0,10-        |
|                 |                       |                                                                                                              |              |      | 9,80         |
| Order:          |                       | 7142412179                                                                                                   |              |      |              |
| Delivery note   |                       | 8142834978                                                                                                   |              |      |              |
| Delivery date   |                       | KW 04 / 2023                                                                                                 |              |      |              |
| Order no.:      |                       | 0006-23 from 12.01.2023                                                                                      |              |      |              |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                       |                                                                                                              |              |      |              |
| 000066          | 109484024702          | Anschlagleiste 41/9,5 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>Innen (SL/AD),<br>abgeklebt, verpackt<br>1,00 Piece | 6,500 Meter  | 2,59 | (**) 16,84   |
|                 | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                     |              |      | 5,19         |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                     |              |      | 0,22-        |
|                 |                       |                                                                                                              |              |      | 21,81        |
| 000067          | 109524100100          | End cap f. mov. mullion 102.236 white<br>1 Carton                                                            | 300,000 Pair | 1,46 | (**) 438,00  |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                     |              |      | 4,38-        |
|                 |                       |                                                                                                              |              |      | 433,62       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank AG · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 6

| Pos.            | Article           | Description                                                                           | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|                 | Quant.            | Unit                                                                                  |             |            |      |              |
| 000068          | 104235103400      | DREHKIPP BODENSCHWELLE 20mmx70mm<br>70mm Systeme PVC lichtgrau<br>abgeklebt, verpackt |             |            |      |              |
|                 | 54,00 Bundle      | 702,000 Meter                                                                         |             | 5,21       | (**) | 3.657,42     |
|                 | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                              |             |            |      | 1.305,70     |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                              |             |            |      | 49,63-       |
|                 |                   |                                                                                       |             |            |      | 4.913,49     |
| 000069          | 104428203410      | Abdeckprofil Bodenschw.104.427 48,5/8 mm<br>PVC lichtgrau<br>verpackt                 |             |            |      |              |
|                 | 23,00 Bundle      | 1.495,000 Meter                                                                       |             | 2,37       | (**) | 3.543,15 *   |
|                 | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                              |             |            |      | 1.264,90     |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                              |             |            |      | 48,08-       |
|                 |                   |                                                                                       |             |            |      | 4.759,97     |
| Order:          |                   | 7142399495                                                                            |             |            |      |              |
| Delivery note   |                   | 8142834979                                                                            |             |            |      |              |
| Delivery date   |                   | KW 04 / 2023                                                                          |             |            |      |              |
| Order no.:      |                   | 1688-22 from 15.12.2022                                                               |             |            |      |              |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                   |                                                                                       |             |            |      |              |
| 000070          | 101354400114      | Blendrahmen 81/76mm SL76/AD weiss<br>beids. abgekl., unverpackt<br>mit Dichtung grau  |             |            |      |              |
|                 | 15,00 Piece       | 97,500 Meter                                                                          |             | 3,27       | (**) | 318,83 *     |
|                 | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                              |             |            |      | 113,82       |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                              |             |            |      | 4,33-        |
|                 |                   |                                                                                       |             |            |      | 428,32       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 7

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                          | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000071 | 101214400114      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD white<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with external gasket, grey               |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Full Sti     |                                                                                                      |             |            |      |              |
|        | 162,00 Piece      | 1.053,000 Meter                                                                                      |             | 2,93       | (**) | 3.085,29 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 1.101,45     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 41,87-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 4.144,87     |
| 000072 | 103232400124      | Sash n.fl 80/70 SL/AD white<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external-a. glazing gasket, grey    |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Full Sti     |                                                                                                      |             |            |      |              |
|        | 198,00 Piece      | 1.287,000 Meter                                                                                      |             | 2,98       | (**) | 3.835,26 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 1.369,19     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 52,04-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 5.152,41     |
| 000073 | 103241400124      | Sash 105/70 ext+gl-gk.gr. pf.up. white                                                               |             |            |      |              |
|        | 20,00 Piece       | 130,000 Meter                                                                                        |             | 5,02       | (**) | 652,60 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 232,98       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 8,86-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 876,72       |
| 000074 | 105400400124      | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76 weiss<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt<br>m.Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.grau |             |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                                                                                         |             | 6,18       | (**) | 160,68 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 57,36        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                             |             |            |      | 2,18-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                      |             |            |      | 215,86       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555658 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 68 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 M5T  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 8

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                      | Quant. Unit                  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000075 | 102218400114 | Mullion 85/70 mm white<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with 2 gaskets, grey                       | 20,00 Piece<br>130,000 Meter | 3,71       | (**) | 482,30 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                        | 35,700 %                     |            |      | 172,18       |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                | 1,000- %                     |            |      | 6,54-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                  |                              |            |      | 647,94       |
| 000076 | 102236400114 | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm white<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with glazing gasket, grey            | 10,00 Piece<br>65,000 Meter  | 3,22       | (**) | 209,30 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                        | 35,700 %                     |            |      | 74,72        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                | 1,000- %                     |            |      | 2,84-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                  |                              |            |      | 281,18       |
| 000080 | 114200200144 | Verbreiterung 15/70 mm weiss<br>70 mm Systeme beids.abgekl. unverpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen | 20,00 Piece<br>130,000 Meter | 2,04       | (**) | 265,20 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                        | 35,700 %                     |            |      | 94,68        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                | 1,000- %                     |            |      | 3,60-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                  |                              |            |      | 356,28       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 9

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                   | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                               |             |            |     |              |
| 000090 | 114202200144      | Verbreiterung 45/70 mm weiss<br>70er Syst. beids.abgekl. unverpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |             |            |     |              |
|        | 15,00 Piece       | 97,500 Meter                                                                                                  | 3,56        | (**)       |     | 347,10 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                      |             |            |     | 123,91       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |             |            |     | 4,71-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 466,30       |
| 000100 | 114203200144      | Frame Extension, 100/70 mm, white<br>TOPLINE<br>with gasket lips<br>protective foil, packed                   |             |            |     |              |
|        | 5,00 Piece        | 32,500 Meter                                                                                                  | 6,70        | (**)       |     | 217,75 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                      |             |            |     | 77,74        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |             |            |     | 2,95-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 292,54       |
| 000110 | 107214100140      | Glazing bead 23.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>co-ex gasket 112.312 black                            |             |            |     |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle       | 390,000 Meter                                                                                                 | 0,77        | (**)       |     | 300,30 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                      |             |            |     | 107,21       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |             |            |     | 4,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                               |             |            |     | 403,43       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 10

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000120 | 107218400140          | Glazing bead 11.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket grey |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Piece           | 65,000 Meter                                                             | 0,88       | (**) | 57,20 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                 |            |      | 20,42        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                 |            |      | 0,78-        |
|        |                       |                                                                          |            |      | 76,84        |
| 000130 | 109049100106          | ANGLE 20/25/2 MM                                                         |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle           | 130,000 Meter                                                            | 0,62       | (**) | 80,60        |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                 |            |      | 28,77        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                 |            |      | 1,09-        |
|        |                       |                                                                          |            |      | 108,28       |
| 000140 | 104427013400          | Threshold 70/20, thermal isolated<br>EV1/black                           |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                             | 10,08      | (**) | 131,04 *     |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                 |            |      | 39,31        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                 |            |      | 1,70-        |
|        |                       |                                                                          |            |      | 168,65       |
| 000150 | 104530013400          | Threshold 76/20, thermal isolated<br>EV1/black                           |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 6,500 Meter                                                              | 14,44      | (**) | 93,86        |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                 |            |      | 28,16        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                 |            |      | 1,22-        |
|        |                       |                                                                          |            |      | 120,80       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 11

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                               | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000160 | 107235400140          | Glazing bead 23.5/21 mm white<br>SWINGLINE, packed<br>co-ex gasket 112.312 grey                                                          |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                                             | 0,88       | (**) | 68,64 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 24,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 0,93-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 92,21        |
| 000170 | 119102100102          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>abgeklebt, verpackt - - - - - weiss                                                             |            |      |              |
|        | 30,00 Bundle          | 195,000 Meter                                                                                                                            | 8,16       | (**) | 1.591,20 *   |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 568,06       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 21,59-       |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 2.137,67     |
| 000180 | 119101100102          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>abgeklebt, verpackt - - - - - weiss                                                             |            |      |              |
|        | 15,00 Bundle          | 97,500 Meter                                                                                                                             | 9,25       | (**) | 901,88 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 321,97       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 12,24-       |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 1.211,61     |
| 000190 | 119126103475          | Basisprofil 19/77,7 mm lichtgrau<br>-VEKAVARIANT 2.0-<br>für VEKA-Systeme<br>-klipsbar- unverpackt<br>mit eingezogener Dichtung, schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 40,00 Piece           | 260,000 Meter                                                                                                                            | 1,05       | (**) | 273,00 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 97,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 3,70-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 366,76       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBS  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBND DE 33 000  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE 33 000  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 12

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                  | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                              |        |      |            |     |              |
| 000200 | 108124500142      | Rollladenführung einfach weiss<br>38/58(10/25) mm,<br>universal, ohne Lasche,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Di.+Dicht-Li. grau |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 20,00 Bundle      | 520,000 Meter                                                                                                                                |        | 2,21 | (**)       |     | 1.149,20 *   |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                     |        |      |            |     | 410,26       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |        |      |            |     | 15,59-       |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |        |      |            |     | 1.543,87     |
| 000210 | 108125403342      | Rollladenführung doppelt RAL 9001<br>38/70(10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) grau                         |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle       | 130,000 Meter                                                                                                                                |        | 5,14 | (**)       |     | 668,20       |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                                                     |        |      |            |     | 238,55       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |        |      |            |     | 9,07-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |        |      |            |     | 897,68       |
| 000220 | 119186200100      | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.li. VV2, weiss Export                                                                                                |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 10 Carton         | 250,000 Piece                                                                                                                                |        | 1,48 | (**)       |     | 370,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |        |      |            |     | 3,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |        |      |            |     | 366,30       |
| 000230 | 119186300100      | 175/230 Kopfst.m.Lagerz.re. VV2, weiss Export                                                                                                |        |      |            |     |              |
|        | 10 Carton         | 250,000 Piece                                                                                                                                |        | 1,48 | (**)       |     | 370,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                     |        |      |            |     | 3,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                              |        |      |            |     | 366,30       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 601 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 13

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                              | Price/unit     | UST | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|-----|--------------|
| 000240 | 119283300100          | 220/231,5 mm Kopfstück mit Lagerzapfen,<br>weiss, rechts, VV2<br>2 Carton 50,000 Piece  | 360,00/100(**) |     | 180,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                |                |     | 1,80-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                         |                |     | 178,20       |
| 000250 | 119283200100          | 220/231,5 mm Kopfstück mit Lagerzapfen,<br>weiss, links, VV2<br>2 Carton 50,000 Piece   | 360,00/100(**) |     | 180,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                |                |     | 1,80-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                         |                |     | 178,20       |
| 000260 | 119214000000          | Verbindungsflasche VEKA<br>VEKAVARIANT 2.0<br>für alle Größen<br>3 Carton 300,000 Piece | 0,57 (**)      |     | 171,00 *     |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                |                |     | 1,71-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                         |                |     | 169,29       |
| 000270 | 119290101000          | Einlauftrichter rechts/links,<br>innen, schwarz Export<br>20,00 Bundle 200,000 Pair     | 120,00/100(**) |     | 240,00       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                |                |     | 2,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                         |                |     | 237,60       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 33 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 14

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                        | Quant. Unit | Price/unit    | USt           | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|
| 000280 | 119270401000 | Einlauftrichter einfach innen/außen, li/re für VV 2.0, schwarz     | 10 Bag      | 100,000 Pair  | 0,86 (**)     | 86,00 *      |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                  | 1,000- %    |               |               | 0,86-        |
|        |              |                                                                    |             |               |               | 85,14        |
| 000290 | 119291000100 | Mini Gurtfü. m. 2 Bürsten, VV 2.0 weiss                            | 2 Bag       | 200,000 Piece | 52,80/100(**) | 105,60       |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                  | 1,000- %    |               |               | 1,06-        |
|        |              |                                                                    |             |               |               | 104,54       |
| 000300 | 119279000000 | 175 Abdeckscheibe innen f.119.286 VV 2.0                           | 1 Carton    | 100,000 Piece | 70,00/100(**) | 70,00        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                  | 1,000- %    |               |               | 0,70-        |
|        |              |                                                                    |             |               |               | 69,30        |
| 000310 | 119278000000 | 210 Abdeckscheibe innen f.119.283 VV 2.0                           | 1 Carton    | 100,000 Piece | 90,00/100(**) | 90,00        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                  | 1,000- %    |               |               | 0,90-        |
|        |              |                                                                    |             |               |               | 89,10        |
| 000320 | 119010000000 | KS-Trennlager Mittel u.Doppellager Rolladenkasten 230 x 175 Export | 5,00 Bundle | 50,000 Piece  | 3,98 (**)     | 199,00 *     |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                  | 1,000- %    |               |               | 1,99-        |
|        |              |                                                                    |             |               |               | 197,01       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555658 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 Date 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 15

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                             | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000330 | 119441000000          | Mittellagerzapfen Pa 6 GF30<br>Farbe: schwarz                          |            |      |              |
|        | 10,00 Bundle          | 100,000 Piece                                                          | 0,82       | (**) | 82,00 *      |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                               |            |      | 0,82-        |
|        |                       |                                                                        |            |      | 81,18        |
| 000340 | 108128000000          | Alu-Rollladenführung 58/38 mm<br>VEKAVARIANT 2.0<br>Alu roh            |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Piece            | 30,000 Meter                                                           | 8,33       | (**) | 249,90       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                               |            |      | 2,50-        |
|        |                       |                                                                        |            |      | 247,40       |
| 000350 | 108129000000          | Doppelte Alu-Rollladenführung 70 / 38 mm<br>VEKAVARIANT 2.0<br>Alu roh |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 12,000 Meter                                                           | 9,44       | (**) | 113,28       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                               |            |      | 1,13-        |
|        |                       |                                                                        |            |      | 112,15       |

Order: 7142258428  
 Delivery note 8142834980  
 Delivery date KW 04 / 2023  
 Order no.: 1173-22 from 14.07.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax+49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 368 - IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 16

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                            | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000351 | 103242020524          | Sash 105/70 SL/AD 2s.dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                           | 10,28      | (**) | 66,82 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                              |            |      | 20,58        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                              |            |      | 0,87-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                       |            |      | 86,53        |

Order: 7142265132  
 Delivery note 8142834981  
 Delivery date KW 04 / 2023  
 Order no.: 1225-22 from 21.07.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

|        |                   |                                                                                          |      |      |       |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------|------|-------|
| 000352 | 116230100144      | Kopplung 20/76 mm SL 76 weiss<br>abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz |      |      |       |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                              | 5,65 | (**) | 36,73 |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                 |      |      | 13,11 |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                 |      |      | 0,50- |
|        |                   |                                                                                          |      |      | 49,34 |

Order: 7142293438  
 Delivery note 8142834982  
 Delivery date KW 04 / 2023  
 Order no.: 1360-22 from 25.08.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Eike Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 17

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                         | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000353 | 103232026324          | Sash n.fl 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black            |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece            | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                       | 5,02       | (**) | 97,89 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                           |            |      | 30,15        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                           |            |      | 1,28-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                    |            |      | 126,76       |
| 000354 | 101354626314          | Frame 81/76 mm SL76<br>2s. anthracite grey<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                  |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                       | 5,65       | (**) | 73,45 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                           |            |      | 22,62        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                           |            |      | 0,96-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                    |            |      | 95,11        |
| 000355 | 102352626314          | Setzpfosten 92/76 mm SL76/AD<br>2s. anthrazitgrau<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Anschlagdichtung, schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                        | 7,31       | (**) | 47,52 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                           |            |      | 14,64        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                           |            |      | 0,62-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                    |            |      | 61,54        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 6656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 18

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                             | Quant. Unit               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000356 | 105400626324 | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76<br>2s.anthrazitgrau<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz | 1,00 Piece<br>6,500 Meter | 9,88       | (**) | 64,22 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                               | 30,800 %                  |            |      | 19,78        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                       | 1,000- %                  |            |      | 0,84-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                         |                           |            |      | 83,16        |
| 000357 | 114052026342 | Verbreiterung 15/76 mm.<br>2s.anthrazitgrau<br>SOFTLINE 76<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz      | 1,00 Piece<br>6,500 Meter | 4,60       | (**) | 29,90 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                               | 30,800 %                  |            |      | 9,21         |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                       | 1,000- %                  |            |      | 0,39-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                         |                           |            |      | 38,72        |
| 000358 | 116230026342 | Kopplung 20/76 mm 2s.anthrazitgrau<br>SL 76<br>beids. abgeklebt, verpackt<br>mit anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz             | 1,00 Piece<br>6,500 Meter | 8,35       | (**) | 54,28        |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                               | 30,800 %                  |            |      | 16,72        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                       | 1,000- %                  |            |      | 0,71-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                         |                           |            |      | 70,29        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 19

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                    | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000359 | 107214026340          | Glasleiste 23,5/21 mm<br>anthrazitgrau<br>SOFTLINE 70, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                 |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                  | 1,58       | (**) | 123,24 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                      |            |      | 37,96        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |            |      | 1,61-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                               |            |      | 159,59       |
| 000360 | 107273936340          | Glasleiste 29,5/25 mm anthrazitgrau<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                    |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                  | 3,06       | (**) | 238,68 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                      |            |      | 73,51        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |            |      | 3,12-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                               |            |      | 309,07       |
| 000361 | 108124626341          | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>anthracite grey<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                  | 3,53       | (**) | 45,89 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                      |            |      | 14,13        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |            |      | 0,60-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                               |            |      | 59,42        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 20

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                         | Quant.  | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.       | Unit                                                                                                                |         |       |            |      |              |
| 000362 | 119102026302 | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>beidseitig anthrazitgrau<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                            |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00         | Piece                                                                                                               | 6,500   | Meter | 17,26      | (**) | 112,19 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                           | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 34,55        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                   | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 1,47-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                     |         |       |            |      | 145,27       |
| 000363 | 103232024724 | Sash n.fl 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 7,00         | Piece                                                                                                               | 45,500  | Meter | 5,02       | (**) | 228,41 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                           | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 70,35        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                   | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 2,99-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                     |         |       |            |      | 295,77       |
| 000364 | 101214024714 | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black  |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 20,00        | Piece                                                                                                               | 130,000 | Meter | 5,11       | (**) | 664,30 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                           | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 204,60       |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                   | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 8,69-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                     |         |       |            |      | 860,21       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 1BB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 Date 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 21

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                     | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000365 | 102218024714          | Mullion 85/70 mm<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black     |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece            | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                                   | 6,08       | (**) | 118,56 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 36,52        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,55-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 153,53       |
| 000366 | 116229024742          | Eckkopplung 82/82 mm<br>2s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 76<br>eins.abgeklebt verpackt<br>mit Dichtlippen (4x) schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 15,98      | (**) | 103,87       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 31,99        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,36-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 134,50       |
| 000367 | 107218024740          | Glasleiste 11,5/21 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 70, verpackt<br>mit Dichtung schwarz                            |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                                   | 1,92       | (**) | 149,76 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 46,13        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,96-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 193,93       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0049 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 22

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                     | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | UST | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
|        | Quant.            | Unit                                                                                                                            |             |            |     |              |
| 000368 | 114201224742      | Verbreiterung 30/70 mm<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>70er Syst. abgekl.verpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                    | 4,36        | (**)       |     | 56,68 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 17,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 0,74-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 73,40        |
| 000369 | 103241024724      | Sash 105/70<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                           |             |            |     |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 8,51        | (**)       |     | 165,95 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 51,11        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 2,17-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 214,89       |
| 000370 | 107214024740      | Glasleiste 23,5/21 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 70, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                       |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                                    | 1,58        | (**)       |     | 123,24 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 37,96        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                        |             |            |     | 1,61-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 159,59       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Eike Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 23

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                    | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000371 | 108124624741      | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black      |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                | 26,000 | Meter | 3,53       | (**) | 91,78 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 28,27        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,20-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                |        |       |            |      | 118,85       |
| 000372 | 101354034714      | Frame 71/76 mm SL76<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                  |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                | 6,500  | Meter | 4,64       | (**) | 30,16 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 9,29         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,39-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                |        |       |            |      | 39,06        |
| 000373 | 102352034714      | Setzpfosten 92/76 mm SL76/AD<br>1s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Anschlagdichtung, schwarz |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                | 6,500  | Meter | 6,10       | (**) | 39,65 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 12,21        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                |        |       |            |      | 51,34        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 356 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 24

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                                        | Quant. Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                                                    |              |            |      |              |
| 000374 | 105400034724      | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76<br>1s.anthrakitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz                |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                    | 6,500 Meter  | 8,18       | (**) | 53,17 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 16,38        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,70-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 68,85        |
| 000375 | 103241034724      | Sash 105/70<br>1s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                                             |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                    | 6,500 Meter  | 6,90       | (**) | 44,85 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 13,81        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,59-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 58,07        |
| 000376 | 108125624742      | Rollladenführung doppelt 38/70 (10/25)mm,<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt (TM grau)<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) schwarz |              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                    | 6,500 Meter  | 5,37       | (**) | 34,91 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 10,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 0,46-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 45,20        |
| 000377 | 103232030324      | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.+ext+gl-gk.1s.mahog                                                                                                           |              |            |      |              |
|        | 7,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                                                    | 45,500 Meter | 4,11       | (**) | 187,01 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                                                    | 30,800 %     |            |      | 57,60        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                                                    | 1,000- %     |            |      | 2,45-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                                    |              |            |      | 242,16       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 25

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                    | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000378 | 101214030314          | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 1s.mahogany<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with external gasket, black                 |            |      |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece            | 39,000 Meter                                                                                                  | 4,22       | (**) | 164,58 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                      |            |      | 50,69        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |            |      | 2,15-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                               |            |      | 213,12       |
| 000379 | 102236030314          | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm 1s.mahogany<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                   | 4,75       | (**) | 30,88 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                      |            |      | 9,51         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |            |      | 0,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                               |            |      | 39,99        |
| 000380 | 101354030314          | Frame 71/76 mm SL76 1s. mahogany<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                   | 4,64       | (**) | 30,16 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                      |            |      | 9,29         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                      |            |      | 0,39-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                               |            |      | 39,06        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0556656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 26

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                           | Quant.  | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.       | Unit                                                                                                                  |         |       |            |      |              |
| 000381 | 105400030324 | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76 1s.mahagoni<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz       |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00         | Piece                                                                                                                 | 6,500   | Meter | 8,18       | (**) | 53,17 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                             | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 16,38        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                     | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 0,70-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |         |       |            |      | 68,85        |
| 000382 | 114200230342 | Verbreiterung 15/70 mm 1s. mahagoni<br>70 mm Systeme beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00         | Piece                                                                                                                 | 6,500   | Meter | 2,76       | (**) | 17,94 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                             | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 5,53         |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                     | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 0,23-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |         |       |            |      | 23,24        |
| 000383 | 103232027824 | Sash 80/70 SL/AD 5ch.+ext+gl-gk.2s.walnu                                                                              |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 17,00        | Piece                                                                                                                 | 110,500 | Meter | 5,02       | (**) | 554,71 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                             | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 170,85       |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                     | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 7,26-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |         |       |            |      | 718,30       |
| 000384 | 101214027814 | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD 2s.walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black                            |         |       |            |      |              |
|        | 15,00        | Piece                                                                                                                 | 97,500  | Meter | 5,11       | (**) | 498,23 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                             | 30,800  | %     |            |      | 153,45       |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                     | 1,000-  | %     |            |      | 6,52-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                       |         |       |            |      | 645,16       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax+49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 08 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 27

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                     | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000385 | 101354027814          | Frame 81/76 mm SL76 2s. walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                          |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 5,65       | (**) | 36,73 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 11,31        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,48-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 47,56        |
| 000386 | 103381027824          | Sash 84/76 SL76 2s.walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                              |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 5,68       | (**) | 36,92 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 11,37        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,48-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 47,81        |
| 000387 | 105400027824          | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76 2s.nußbaum<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 9,88       | (**) | 64,22 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 19,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,84-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 83,16        |
| 000390 | 102236027814          | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm 2s.walnut<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black         |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece            | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                   | 6,04       | (**) | 117,78 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 36,28        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,54-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 152,52       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0556656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 33 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE89 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 28

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                            | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000400 | 107218027840      | Glazing bead 11,5/21 mm walnut<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket black                                             |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       |                                                                                                                        | 78,000 | Meter | 1,76       | (**) | 137,28 *     |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 42,28        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,80-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 177,76       |
| 000410 | 102218027814      | Mullion 85/70 mm 2s. walnut<br>SOFTLINE/AD<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                     |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                        | 6,500  | Meter | 6,08       | (**) | 39,52 *      |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 12,17        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,52-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 51,17        |
| 000420 | 108125627842      | Rollladenführung doppelt nußbaum<br>38/70(10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) schwarz |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        |                                                                                                                        | 6,500  | Meter | 7,81       | (**) | 50,77        |
|        | Surcharge         |                                                                                                                        | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 15,64        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or |                                                                                                                        | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,66-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                        |        |       |            |      | 65,75        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 601 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 M5T  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 29

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                           | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000430 | 108124627841          | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black |            |      |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece            | 39,000 Meter                                                                                         | 6,91       | (**) | 269,49       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                             |            |      | 83,00        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 3,52-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 348,97       |
| 000440 | 119101027802          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.210<br>beidseitig nußbaum<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                   |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                          | 18,87      | (**) | 122,66 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                             |            |      | 37,78        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 1,60-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 158,84       |
| 000450 | 119102027802          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>beidseitig nußbaum<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                   |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece            | 19,500 Meter                                                                                         | 17,26      | (**) | 336,57 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                             |            |      | 103,66       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                             |            |      | 4,40-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                      |            |      | 435,83       |

Order: 7142315202  
 Delivery note 8142834984  
 Delivery date KW 04 / 2023  
 Order no.: 1468-22 from 16.09.2022  
 Kommissionsnr.:

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBS  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 30

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                         | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000451 | 103232024724      | Sash n.fl 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil + unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black |             |            |      |              |
|        | 8,00 Piece        | 52,000 Meter                                                                                                        |             | 5,02       | (**) | 261,04 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 80,40        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 3,41-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 338,03       |
| 000452 | 101214024714      | Frame 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external gasket, black  |             |            |      |              |
|        | 14,00 Piece       | 91,000 Meter                                                                                                        |             | 5,11       | (**) | 465,01 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 143,22       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 6,08-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 602,15       |
| 000453 | 101208024714      | Frame 67/70 SL/AD ext.gk.bl<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>with external gasket, black                        |             |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                        |             | 4,63       | (**) | 60,19 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 18,54        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 0,79-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                     |             |            |      | 77,94        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 600 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
Date  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 31

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                      | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000454 | 114201224742          | Verbreiterung 30/70 mm<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>70er Syst. abgekl.verpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                     | 4,36       | (**) | 28,34 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                        |            |      | 8,73         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                        |            |      | 0,37-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 36,70        |
| 000455 | 103241024724          | Sash 105/70<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                           |            |      |              |
|        | 6,00 Piece            | 39,000 Meter                                                                                                                    | 8,51       | (**) | 331,89 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                        |            |      | 102,22       |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                        |            |      | 4,34-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 429,77       |
| 000456 | 116229024742          | Eckkopplung 82/82 mm<br>2s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 76<br>eins.abgeklebt verpackt<br>mit Dichtlippen (4x) schwarz  |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                     | 15,98      | (**) | 103,87       |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                        |            |      | 31,99        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                        |            |      | 1,36-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 134,50       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 32

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                                               | Quant. | Unit  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.       | Unit                                                                                                                                      |        |       |            |      |              |
| 000457 | 114200224742 | Verbreiterung 15/70 mm<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>70 mm Systeme beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00         | Piece                                                                                                                                     | 6,500  | Meter | 3,40       | (**) | 22,10 *      |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                 | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 6,81         |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                         | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 0,29-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      | 28,62        |
| 000458 | 107214024740 | Glasleiste 23,5/21 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 70, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                                 |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00         | Bundle                                                                                                                                    | 78,000 | Meter | 1,58       | (**) | 123,24 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                 | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 37,96        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                         | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,61-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      | 159,59       |
| 000459 | 107218024740 | Glasleiste 11,5/21 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 70, verpackt<br>mit Dichtung schwarz                                       |        |       |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00         | Bundle                                                                                                                                    | 78,000 | Meter | 1,92       | (**) | 149,76 *     |
|        |              | Surcharge                                                                                                                                 | 30,800 | %     |            |      | 46,13        |
|        |              | Discount Elect.Or                                                                                                                         | 1,000- | %     |            |      | 1,96-        |
|        |              |                                                                                                                                           |        |       |            |      | 193,93       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax+49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555656 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 33

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                                         | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | UST | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
| 000460 | 107265934740      | Glasleiste 17,5/25 mm<br>anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt (TM braun)<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                                        | 2,56        | (**)       |     | 199,68 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 61,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 2,61-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 258,57       |
| 000461 | 101354624714      | Frame 81/76 mm SL76<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                       |             |            |     |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                        | 11,38       | (**)       |     | 147,94       |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 45,57        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 1,94-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 191,57       |
| 000462 | 105400624724      | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76<br>2s.anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                         | 17,60       | (**)       |     | 114,40       |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 35,24        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                            |             |            |     | 1,50-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                                     |             |            |     | 148,14       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 800 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 34

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                               | Price/unit | USt Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------|
| 000463 | 105401624722          | HT-Flügel 125/76 mm SL76<br>2s. anthrazitgrau seidenglatt<br>nach aussen öffnend<br>beids.abgeklebt, verpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                              | 13,42 (**) | 87,23 *          |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                 |            | 26,87            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                 |            | 1,14-            |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                          |            | 112,96           |
| 000464 | 114054024744          | Frame Extension 45/76 mm SL 76<br>2s. anthracite grey silk smooth<br>Protective foil, unpacked<br>With two gaskets, black                                |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                              | 8,57 (**)  | 55,71            |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                                 |            | 17,16            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                 |            | 0,73-            |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                          |            | 72,14            |
| 000465 | 104530013400          | Threshold 76/20, thermal isolated<br>EV1/black                                                                                                           |            |                  |
|        | 1,00 Bundle           | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                              | 14,44 (**) | 93,86            |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                                                                                                 |            | 28,16            |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                                 |            | 1,22-            |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                                          |            | 120,80           |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com

Bahnhofstr. 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm

Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB

Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 6566 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400

DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS

Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440

Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413

Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand

Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 35

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                     | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000466 | 102236024714          | Mov. mullion 64/68 mm<br>2s.anthracite grey silk smooth<br>SWL/SL 70/PL<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 6,04       | (**) | 39,26 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 12,09        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,51-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 50,84        |
| 000467 | 104460013400          | Bodenschwelle thermisch getrennt 82/20<br>silber EV1, schwarz                                                                  |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                    | 11,09      | (**) | 72,09 *      |
|        | TZ (Steel) %          | 30,000 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 21,63        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,94-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 92,78        |
| 000468 | 103232036324          | Sash n.fl 80/70 SL/AD 1s.anthracite grey<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with external-a. glazing gasket, black                |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                   | 4,11       | (**) | 53,43 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 16,46        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,70-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 69,19        |
| 000469 | 101214036314          | Blendrahmen 80/70 mm SL/AD<br>abgeklebt - unverpackt -1s.anthrazitgrau<br>mit Anschlagdichtung schwarz                         |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece            | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                                   | 4,22       | (**) | 109,72 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 33,79        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,44-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                |            |      | 142,07       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord oG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 00 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 36

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                       | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.Unit        |                                                                                                                   |             |            |      |              |
| 000470 | 114201236342      | Verbreiterung 30/70 mm 1s. anthrazitgrau<br>70er Syst. abgekl.verpackt<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen  |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                       |             | 3,66       | (**) | 23,79 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 7,33         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 0,31-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 30,81        |
| 000471 | 114202236344      | Verbreiterung 45/70 mm 1s. anthrazitgrau<br>70er Syst. abgekl.unverp.,<br>GEOMETRIEVARIANTE 2<br>mit Dichtlippen  |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                       |             | 6,80       | (**) | 44,20        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 13,61        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 0,58-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 57,23        |
| 000472 | 102218036314      | Setzpfosten 85/70 mm 1s. AUBEN<br>SOFTLINE/AD anthrazitgrau<br>abgeklebt - unverpackt<br>mit Dichtung(2x) schwarz |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                       |             | 5,17       | (**) | 33,61 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 10,35        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                          |             |            |      | 0,44-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 43,52        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · www.veka.com  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE30 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 1D1/9138310592 Date 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 37

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                               | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000473 | 103241036324          | Sash 105/70 ls. anthracite grey<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                                                  |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                                             | 6,90       | (**) | 89,70 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 27,63        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 1,17-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 116,16       |
| 000474 | 108125626342          | Rollladenführung doppelt 38/70 (10/25) mm,<br>anthrazitgrau (TM grau)<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht. (4fach) schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                              | 5,37       | (**) | 34,91 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 10,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 0,46-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 45,20        |
| 000475 | 119100036302          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.235<br>eins.AUßEN anthrazitgrau<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                                                 |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                              | 16,65      | (**) | 108,23 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 33,33        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 1,42-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 140,14       |
| 000476 | 119102036302          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>eins.AUßEN anthrazitgrau<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                                                 |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                              | 10,61      | (**) | 68,97 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 21,24        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                 |            |      | 0,90-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                          |            |      | 89,31        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 33 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PSBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 38

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                    | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | UST  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000477 | 107218100140      | Glazing bead 11.5/21 mm white<br>SOFTLINE 70, packed<br>with gasket black                                      |             |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Bundle       | 78,000 Meter                                                                                                   |             | 0,88       | (**) | 68,64 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                       |             |            |      | 24,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |      | 0,93-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |      | 92,21        |
| 000478 | 101291030524      | Frame 83/82 mm SL82 1s. dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                       |             |            |      |              |
|        | 8,00 Piece        | 52,000 Meter                                                                                                   |             | 5,33       | (**) | 277,16 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |      | 85,37        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |      | 3,63-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |      | 358,90       |
| 000479 | 103341030524      | Flügel nflb.84/82 mm SL82 1s.mooreiche<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |             |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece        | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                   |             | 4,91       | (**) | 127,66 *     |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |             |            |      | 39,32        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |             |            |      | 1,67-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                |             |            |      | 165,31       |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 6565 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 48 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0048 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 60 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartloif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartloif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.:                      Date  
19031                      1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 39

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                                                  | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000480 | 102310030524          | Setzpfosten 94/82 mm 1s. mooreiche<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di (2x) + Mittel-Di (2x) schwarz           |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                 | 7,08       | (**) | 46,02 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                    |            |      | 14,17        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                    |            |      | 0,60-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 59,59        |
| 000481 | 103345030524          | Flügel nflb. 114/82 mm SL82 1s. mooreiche<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di. u. Verglasungs-Di. schwarz                    |            |      |              |
|        | 4,00 Piece            | 26,000 Meter                                                                                                                                | 7,94       | (**) | 206,44 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                    |            |      | 63,58        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                    |            |      | 2,70-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 267,32       |
| 000490 | 102316030522          | loser Setzpfosten 74/80 mm 1s. mooreiche<br>SOFTLINE 82<br>abgeklebt 1s. AUßEN - verpackt<br>m. Anschlag-Di + Mittel-Di + Di. Lippe schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                                                 | 5,87       | (**) | 38,16 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                                                    |            |      | 11,75        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                                                    |            |      | 0,50-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                                             |            |      | 49,41        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 368 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 68 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heltmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 40

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                  | Quant. | Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant.            |                                                                                                              | Unit   |      |            |      |              |
| 000500 | 114040030542      | Verbreiterung 15/82 mm 1s.mooreiche<br>-SOFTLINE 82-<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz | 15/82  | mm   |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece        | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                 |        |      | 3,21       | (**) | 41,73 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                     |        |      |            |      | 12,85        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                     |        |      |            |      | 0,55-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                              |        |      |            |      | 54,03        |
| 000510 | 114041030542      | Verbreiterung 30/82 mm 1s.mooreiche<br>-SOFTLINE 82-<br>beids.abgekl. verpackt<br>m. Dichtlippe (2x) schwarz | 30/82  | mm   |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                  |        |      | 4,52       | (**) | 29,38 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                     |        |      |            |      | 9,05         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                     |        |      |            |      | 0,38-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                              |        |      |            |      | 38,05        |
| 000520 | 114042030544      | Frame extension 45/82 mm SL82<br>1s. dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black        | 45/82  | mm   |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                  |        |      | 5,21       | (**) | 33,87 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                     |        |      |            |      | 10,43        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                     |        |      |            |      | 0,44-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                              |        |      |            |      | 43,86        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555666 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 6666 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: FBANK DE 33 000  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 41

| Pos.   | Article           | Description                                                                                                              | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | UST | Price in EUR |
|--------|-------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|-----|--------------|
| 000530 | 114043030544      | Frame extension 100/82 mm SL82<br>1s. dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with two gaskets, black                   |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                              | 9,16        | (**)       |     | 59,54 *      |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 18,34        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 0,78-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                          |             |            |     | 77,10        |
| 000540 | 108125620542      | Rollladenführung doppelt mooreiche<br>38/70(10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr.Gleit-Dicht.(4fach) schwarz |             |            |     |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                              | 7,81        | (**)       |     | 50,77        |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 15,64        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 0,66-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                          |             |            |     | 65,75        |
| 000550 | 108124620541      | Roller Shutter Channel 38/ 58 mm<br>dark oak<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with three gaskets, black                   |             |            |     |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece        | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                             | 6,91        | (**)       |     | 134,75       |
|        | Surcharge         | 30,800 %                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 41,50        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                                 |             |            |     | 1,76-        |
|        |                   |                                                                                                                          |             |            |     | 174,49       |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0556656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: Date  
 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
 \*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 42

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                                     | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000560 | 119102030502          | Profilsatz RFK VEKAVARIANT 2.0 Gr.175<br>eins.AUßEN mooreiche<br>abgeklebt, verpackt                           |            |      |              |
|        | 3,00 Piece            | 19,500 Meter                                                                                                   | 10,61      | (**) | 206,90 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 63,73        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 2,71-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 267,92       |
| 000570 | 101354027814          | Frame 81/76 mm SL76 2s. walnut<br>protective foil, unpacked<br>with one gasket, black                          |            |      |              |
|        | 1,00 Piece            | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                    | 5,65       | (**) | 36,73 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 11,31        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,48-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 47,56        |
| 000580 | 105400027824          | HT-Flügel nflb.125/76 SL76 2s.nußbaum<br>beids.abgekl., unverpackt,<br>m. Anschlag-Di.u.Verglasungs-Di.schwarz |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                   | 9,88       | (**) | 128,44 *     |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 39,56        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 1,68-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 166,32       |
| 000590 | 107265037840          | Glasleiste 17,5/25 mm nußbaum<br>SOFTLINE 82, verpackt<br>anextr.Dichtlippen schwarz                           |            |      |              |
|        | 2,00 Piece            | 13,000 Meter                                                                                                   | 2,24       | (**) | 29,12 *      |
|        | Surcharge             | 30,800 %                                                                                                       |            |      | 8,97         |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                                       |            |      | 0,38-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                                |            |      | 37,71        |

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax+49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 08 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE 33  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: FBNK DE 33 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE 33 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 601 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE 31 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Križevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

## INVOICE

Customer n Invoice no.: 19031 1D1/9138310592 19.01.2023  
\*\*To be mentioned on payment\*\*

Page 43

| Pos.            | Article           | Description                                                                                                | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|-----------------|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|                 | Quant.            |                                                                                                            | Unit        |            |      |              |
| Order:          |                   | 7142320536                                                                                                 |             |            |      |              |
| Delivery note   |                   | 8142834987                                                                                                 |             |            |      |              |
| Delivery date   |                   | KW 04 / 2023                                                                                               |             |            |      |              |
| Order no.:      |                   | 1481-22 from 22.09.2022                                                                                    |             |            |      |              |
| Kommissionsnr.: |                   |                                                                                                            |             |            |      |              |
| 000591          | 102312400114      | Setzpfosten 94/82 mm weiss<br>- SL82/AD -<br>beids. abgeklebt, unverpackt<br>mit Anschlagdichtung(2x) grau |             |            |      |              |
|                 | 1,00 Piece        | 6,500 Meter                                                                                                |             | 4,42       | (**) | 28,73 *      |
|                 | Surcharge         | 35,700 %                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 10,26        |
|                 | Discount Elect.Or | 1,000- %                                                                                                   |             |            |      | 0,39-        |
|                 |                   |                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 38,60        |
|                 | Sum Items         |                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 46.588,36    |
|                 | TOTAL AMOUNT      |                                                                                                            |             |            |      | 46.588,36    |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt. § 6a UStG i.V.m. § 14a UStG

DELIVERY CONDITIONS DDU Bjelovar

TERMS OF PAYMENT Within 120 days without deduction

Weight 10.234,550 KG

The contract was concluded with the inclusion of our Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery (TCSD), which are available on the VEKA AG website under TAC (<https://www.veka.de/tac/TCSD>).

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
Bahnhofstr. Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0555 6566 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 386 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0048 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBKN DE FF 440  
Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

Account Difference Credit Note

Customer n document 19031 Date 281/9147172517 19.12.2022  
 Page 1

Invoice no.: 9138275393

Representative Marijo Lobor  
 User David Moellers

Your VAT number HR09460550417  
 Our VAT number: DE123995034  
 Our Tax Code 304 5987 1143

=====

A N L I E F E R U N G I N

S T A H L P A L E T T E N ! ! ! ! ! !

=====

| Pos.   | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit                                                                        | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------|--------------|
| 000227 | 109508201000          | End cap for mov. mullion 102.236<br>Outerpart for Softline 70 AD,<br>Swingline, Topline AD, black |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle           | 30,000 Pair                                                                                       | 0,59       | (**) | 17,70        |
|        | Discount Elect.Or     | 1,000- %                                                                                          |            |      | 0,18-        |
|        |                       |                                                                                                   |            |      | 17,52        |

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8601 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8601 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartleif (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartleif, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

Account Difference Credit Note

Customer n document      Date  
 19031      281/9147172517 19.12.2022  
 Page 2

| Pos. | Article<br>Quant.Unit | Description<br>Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt Price in EUR |
|------|-----------------------|----------------------------|------------|------------------|
|      | Sum Items             |                            |            | 17,52            |
|      | Total - Credit:       |                            |            |                  |
|      | TOTAL AMOUNT          |                            |            | 17,52            |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt §6a UStG i.V.m.  
 §14a UStG

TERMS OF PAYMENT      Within 120 days without deduction  
 1,440 KG

VEKA AG - Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG - Dieselstraße 8 - D-48324 Sendenhorst - Fon +49 2526 29-0 - Fax +49 2526 29-3710 - [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm - Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG - BLZ 403 619 06 - Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 - IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster - BLZ 400 700 80 - Kto.-Nr. 0555856 - IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG - BLZ 400 600 00 - Kto.-Nr. 405 366 - IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 - SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund - BLZ 440 100 46 - Kto.-Nr. 26711465 - IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 - SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank - BLZ 412 800 43 - Kto.-Nr. 5635676 - IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 - SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost - BLZ 400 501 50 - Kto.-Nr. 34197293 - IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 - SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst - HRB 8282 AG Münster - Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler



Company IVETA d.o.o.  
 Krizevacka cesta 33  
 43000 BJELOVAR  
 KROATIEN

Return Credit Note

Customer n document 19031 Date 281/9147173834 06.02.2023  
 Page 1

Representative Marijo Lobor  
 User David Moellers

Your VAT number HR09460550417  
 Our VAT number: DE123995034  
 Our Tax Code 304 5987 1143

=====

A N L I E F E R U N G I N

S T A H L P A L E T T E N !!!!!!!

=====

| Pos.   | Article      | Description                                                                                                             | Quant. Unit | Price/unit | USt  | Price in EUR |
|--------|--------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------|------|--------------|
|        | Quant. Unit  |                                                                                                                         |             |            |      |              |
| 000010 | 108125403342 | Rollladenführung doppelt RAL 9001<br>38/70 (10/25) mm,<br>außen abgeklebt verpackt<br>anextr. Gleit-Dicht. (4fach) grau |             |            |      |              |
|        | 5,00 Bundle  | 130,000 Meter                                                                                                           |             | 5,14       | (**) | 668,20       |
|        | Surcharge    | 35,700 %                                                                                                                |             |            |      | 238,55       |
|        |              |                                                                                                                         |             |            |      | 906,75       |
|        | Sum Items    |                                                                                                                         |             |            |      | 906,75       |
|        | TOTAL AMOUNT |                                                                                                                         |             |            |      | 906,75       |

Umsatzsteuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung lt §6a UStG i.V.m.  
 §14a UStG

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
 Bahnstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
 Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
 Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 3B 400  
 DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
 Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
 Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
 Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
 Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
 Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler

PROFIL-SYSTEME



PLATTEN-SYSTEME

Company IVETA d.o.o.  
Krizevacka cesta 33  
43000 BJELOVAR  
KROATIEN

Return Credit Note

Customer n document      Date  
19031      281/9147173834 06.02.2023  
Page 2

TERMS OF PAYMENT      Within 120 days without deduction

110,500 KG

The contract was concluded with the inclusion of our Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery (TCSD), which are available on the VEKA AG website under TAC (<https://www.veka.de/tac/TCSD>).

VEKA AG · Ein Unternehmen der Laumann Gruppe

VEKA AG · Dieselstraße 8 · D-48324 Sendenhorst · Fon +49 2526 29-0 · Fax +49 2526 29-3710 · [www.veka.com](http://www.veka.com)  
Bahnhofstation Expressgut: 59065 Hamm · Stückgut: 59063 Hamm  
Volksbank Münsterland Nord eG · BLZ 403 619 06 · Kto.-Nr. 8801 0022 00 · IBAN DE80 4036 1906 8801 0022 00 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DEM1 IBB  
Deutsche Bank Münster · BLZ 400 700 80 · Kto.-Nr. 0555656 · IBAN DE25 4007 0080 0055 5656 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DEUT DE 38 400  
DZ Bank AG · BLZ 400 600 00 · Kto.-Nr. 405 366 · IBAN DE69 4006 0000 0000 4053 66 · SWIFT/BIC: GENO DE MS  
Postbank Dortmund · BLZ 440 100 46 · Kto.-Nr. 26711465 · IBAN DE80 4401 0046 0026 7114 65 · SWIFT/BIC: PBNK DE FF 440  
Commerzbank · BLZ 412 800 43 · Kto.-Nr. 5635676 · IBAN DE28 4128 0043 0563 5676 00 · SWIFT/BIC: DRES DE FF 413  
Sparkasse Münsterland Ost · BLZ 400 501 50 · Kto.-Nr. 34197293 · IBAN DE28 4005 0150 0034 1972 93 · SWIFT/BIC: WELA DE D1 MST  
Sitz der Gesellschaft: Sendenhorst · HRB 8282 AG Münster · Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrates: Dr. Andreas W. Hillebrand  
Vorstand: Andreas Hartlef (Vorsitzender), Pascal Heitmar, Josef L. Beckhoff, Elke Hartlef, Dr. Werner Schuler

AR

3,900g  
DA 5 19.04.23 15:48:18 9.3  
10130 ZAGREB  
CC 04 635 667 7 HR

ZG2 E  
10000 ZAGREB  
CC046356677HR  
3.900 kg 10130 19.04.2023 15:48:19

FINANCIJSKA AGENCIJA  
ODJEL ZAPOSREDOVANJE  
I POHRANU ULAGANJA  
ZAGREB 2  
21-04-2023  
POSREDOVANJE U PROMETU  
POSREDOVANJE U PROMETU  
POSREDOVANJE U PROMETU  
POSREDOVANJE U PROMETU

FINA  
REGIONALNI CENTAR  
ZAGREB  
ODJEL POSREDOVANJE  
U PROMETU  
POSREDOVANJE U PROMETU  
POSREDOVANJE U PROMETU